Industrial vacuum cleaners T40W

4 kW, great airflow, tailored for metal production

Model T40W is equipped with L or M class filter for the collection of very

fine dust, moreover it can also mount an HEPA absolute filter for the

collection of hazardous dust. T40W is the most appreciated model in the 'H'
metal industries all over the world.

* 4 kW side channel blower on a strong chassis
* 50 o0r 100 L container

»  Gravity unload system with plastic bag or Longopac ("endless bag")
*  Compact design

« Silent

* Land M class filter

+ HEPA H14 absolute filter

*  Manual filter shaker

*  Vacuometer

*  Plug with inverter

*  Accessories box, cable/hose holder

»  Container with castors and handle

Model T40W is a threephase industrial vacuum generating a great airflow.
This means that it is ideal to collect high quantities of chips, dust and other  Picture shown may not represent model quoted
production waste very fast. Model T40W can also collect liquids.

® Standard equipment
® Standard equipment
® Standard equipment
® Standard equipment
® Standard equipment

® Standard equipment

Model T40W L100 T40W L50 T40W L100 5PP
Ref. no. 4030500074 4030500077 4030500079

PRODUCT FEATURES

Manual filter shaker . . °
Cartridge filter incl. jet clean system with timer

Switch motor protector . . °
Vacuum Meter . . °

HEPA upstream filtration

Release container system . . °
100 I. bin J [

Accessory container . . °
Three phase side chanel blower ° . °
Chassis on wheels with brakes . . °
Relief valve
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Industrial vacuum cleaners

4 kW, great airflow, tailored for metal production

Model
Ref. no.

PRODUCT FEATURES

Hose and cable holder

L class filter

M class filter

50 I. bin

Cyclone plate

Grate and valve

Gravity unload with plastic bag
Compressor on board

5 pin plug

Plug with phase inverter

InfiniClean

Model
Ref. no.

PRODUCT FEATURES

Manual filter shaker

Cartridge filter incl. jet clean system with timer
Switch motor protector

Vacuum Meter

HEPA upstream filtration
Release container system

100 I. bin

Accessory container

Three phase side chanel blower
Chassis on wheels with brakes
Relief valve

Hose and cable holder

L class filter

M class filter

50 I. bin

Cyclone plate

Grate and valve

Gravity unload with plastic bag

Compressor on board
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T40W
T40W L100 T40W L50 T40W L100 5PP
4030500074 4030500077 4030500079
° ° °
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T40W L50 5PP T40W L100 AU T40W L50 AU
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Industrial vacuum cleaners

4 kW, great airflow, tailored for metal production

Model

Ref. no.

PRODUCT FEATURES
5 pin plug

Plug with phase inverter

InfiniClean

Model
Ref. no.

PRODUCT FEATURES

Manual filter shaker

Cartridge filter incl. jet clean system with timer
Switch motor protector
Vacuum Meter

HEPA upstream filtration
Release container system

100 I. bin

Accessory container

Three phase side chanel blower
Chassis on wheels with brakes
Relief valve

Hose and cable holder

L class filter

M class filter

50 I. bin

Cyclone plate

Grate and valve

Gravity unload with plastic bag
Compressor on board

5 pin plug

Plug with phase inverter

InfiniClean
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T40W L50 5PP T40W L100 AU T40W L50 AU
4030500080 4030500092 4030500093
. . °
T40W GU FM T40W L100 GV CC T40W L100 FM
4030500094 4030500095 4030500096
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Industrial vacuum cleaners

4 kW, great airflow, tailored for metal production

Model
Ref. no.

PRODUCT FEATURES

Manual filter shaker

Cartridge filter incl. jet clean system with timer
Switch motor protector
Vacuum Meter

HEPA upstream filtration
Release container system

100 I. bin

Accessory container

Three phase side chanel blower
Chassis on wheels with brakes
Relief valve

Hose and cable holder

L class filter

M class filter

50 I. bin

Cyclone plate

Grate and valve

Gravity unload with plastic bag
Compressor on board

5 pin plug

Plug with phase inverter

InfiniClean

Model
Ref. no.

PRODUCT FEATURES

Manual filter shaker

Cartridge filter incl. jet clean system with timer
Switch motor protector

Vacuum Meter

HEPA upstream filtration

Release container system

100 I. bin

Accessory container

©Nilfisk

Ll - » Al infordlati d in this document is subject to change without prior notice
lJJJ ARLLD L)
'J %’ “H

T40W

T40W L100 CC 5PP  T40W L50 CC 5PP  T40W L100 FM 5PP
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Industrial vacuum cleaners

4 kW, great airflow, tailored for metal production

Model
Ref. no.

PRODUCT FEATURES

Three phase side chanel blower
Chassis on wheels with brakes
Relief valve

Hose and cable holder

L class filter

M class filter

50 I. bin

Cyclone plate

Grate and valve

Gravity unload with plastic bag
Compressor on board

5 pin plug

Plug with phase inverter

InfiniClean

Model
Ref. no.

PRODUCT FEATURES

Manual filter shaker

Cartridge filter incl. jet clean system with timer
Switch motor protector

Vacuum Meter

HEPA upstream filtration
Release container system

100 I. bin

Accessory container

Three phase side chanel blower
Chassis on wheels with brakes
Relief valve

Hose and cable holder

L class filter

M class filter

50 I. bin

Cyclone plate

©Nilfisk

Ll - » Al infordlati d in this document is subject to change without prior notice
lJJJ ARLLD L)
'J %’ “H

T40W

T40W L100 V220  T40W L100Y V400 T40W GU FM AU H

H50 H60 5PP
4030500114 4030500116 4030500182
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Industrial vacuum cleaners

4 kW, great airflow, tailored for metal production

Model
Ref. no.

PRODUCT FEATURES

Grate and valve

Gravity unload with plastic bag
Compressor on board

5 pin plug

Plug with phase inverter

InfiniClean

Technical specifications
Voltage (V)

Frequency (Hz)

Protection class (Electrical)
Ip protection class
Insulation class

Rated power (kW)

Airflow (m?h)

Vacuum (mbar/kPa)

Sound pressure level at 1.5 m (dB(A) ISO 3744)

Container capacity (1)

Main filter type

Main filter area (cm?)

Upstream HEPA filter H14 (cm?)
Inlet (mm)

Length x width x height (mm)
Weight (kg)

Gravity unload with plastic bag

Technical specifications
Voltage (V)

Frequency (Hz)

Protection class (Electrical)
Ip protection class
Insulation class

Rated power (kW)

Airflow (m?h)

Vacuum (mbar/kPa)
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T40W L100

400
50
|
55

516
300
72
100
Polyester Star Filter
19500

70
1130x600x1530
139

T40W L50 5PP

400
50
|
55

516
300
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T40W L100 L GV

CC XX

4030500212

T40W L50

400
50
|
55

516
300
72
50

Polyester Star Filter

19500

70

1130x600x1240

136

T40W L100 AU

400
50
|
55

516
300

T40W

T40WNJ50/60 L100

4030500205

T40W L100 5PP

400
50
|
55

516
300
72
100

Polyester Star Filter

19500

70
1130x600x1530
139

T40W L50 AU

400
50
|
55

516
300
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Industrial vacuum cleaners T40W

4 kW, great airflow, tailored for metal production

Technical specifications T40W L50 5PP T40W L100 AU T40W L50 AU
Sound pressure level at 1.5 m (dB(A) ISO 3744) 72 72 72
Container capacity (1) 50 100 50

Main filter type Polyester Star Filter Polyester Star Filter Polyester Star Filter
Main filter area (cm?) 19500 19500 19500
Upstream HEPA filter H14 (cm?) 35000 35000

Inlet (mm) 70 70 70

Length x width x height (mm) 1130x600x1240 1130x600x1530 1130x600x1240
Weight (kg) 136 142 139

Gravity unload with plastic bag

Technical specifications T40W GU FM T40W L100 GV CC T40W L100 FM
Voltage (V) 400 400 400
Frequency (Hz) 50 50 50

Protection class (Electrical) | | |

Ip protection class 55 55 55
Insulation class F F F

Rated power (kW) 4 4 4

Airflow (m?h) 516 516 516
Vacuum (mbar/kPa) 300 300 300

Sound pressure level at 1.5 m (dB(A) ISO 3744) 72 72 72
Container capacity (I) 100 100

Main filter type Polyester Star Filter Polyester Star Filter Polyester Star Filter
Main filter area (cm?) 19500 19500 19500

Upstream HEPA filter H14 (cm?)

Inlet (mm) 70 70 70

Length x width x height (mm) 1130x600x1530 1130x600x1530 1130x600x1530
Weight (kg) 139 144 139

Gravity unload with plastic bag 30

Technical specifications T40W L100 CC 5PP  T40W L50 CC 5PP  T40W L100 FM 5PP
Voltage (V) 400 400 400
Frequency (Hz) 50 50 50

Protection class (Electrical) | | |

Ip protection class 55 55 55
Insulation class F F F
Rated power (kW) 4 4 4
Airflow (m?h) 516 516 516
Vacuum (mbar/kPa) 300 300 300
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Industrial vacuum cleaners

T40W

4 kW, great airflow, tailored for metal production

Technical specifications

Sound pressure level at 1.5 m (dB(A) ISO 3744)

Container capacity (1)

Main filter type

Main filter area (cm?)

Upstream HEPA filter H14 (cm?)

Inlet (mm)

Length x width x height (mm)

Weight (kg)

Gravity unload with plastic bag

Technical specifications

Voltage (V)

Frequency (Hz)

Protection class (Electrical)

Ip protection class
Insulation class
Rated power (kW)
Airflow (m?h)

Vacuum (mbar/kPa)

Sound pressure level at 1.5 m (dB(A) ISO 3744)

Container capacity (1)

Main filter type

Main filter area (cm?)

Upstream HEPA filter H14 (cm?)

Inlet (mm)

Length x width x height (mm)

Weight (kg)

Gravity unload with plastic bag

Technical specifications

Voltage (V)

Frequency (Hz)

Protection class (Electrical)

Ip protection class
Insulation class
Rated power (kW)
Airflow (m?h)
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T40W L100 CC 5PP  T40W L50 CC 5PP  T40W L100 FM 5PP

72 72 72
100 50 100

Polyester Star Filter Polyester Star Filter Polyester Star Filter

19500 19500 19500
70 70 70
1130x600x1530 1130x600x1240 1130x600x1530
141 136 139

T40W L100 V220  T40W L100Y V400 T40W GU FMAUH

H50 H60 5PP
220 400
50 60
| |
55 55
F F
4 6,3
516 600
300 210
72 72
100 100

Polyester Star Filter Polyester Star Filter

19500 19500
70 70
1130x600x1530 1130x600x1530
139 139

T40W L100 L GV
CC XX T40WNJ50/60 L100

200
50-60
[
55
F
5,5-6,3
470-590
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Industrial vacuum cleaners

4 kW, great airflow, tailored for metal production

Technical specifications

Vacuum (mbar/kPa)

Sound pressure level at 1.5 m (dB(A) ISO 3744)
Container capacity (I)

Main filter type

Main filter area (cm?)

Upstream HEPA filter H14 (cm?)

Inlet (mm)

Length x width x height (mm)

Weight (kg)

Gravity unload with plastic bag
@ Standard equipment, © Supplementary accessories, H Mountable equipment

Accessories

Hose Vacuum Cleaner

50MM ANTI STATIC CUFF

AIR HOSE D40MT5+SLEEVES

AIR HOSE D50MT5+SLEEVES

AIR HOSE D70MT5+SLEEVES

ANT.ANTIOIL HOSE D40 5MT

ANT.ANTIOIL HOSE D50 MT5

ANT.ANTIOIL HOSE D70 5MT

NNNANANAS

Q
=
=
n
=

Ref. no.

Z7 20325

Z7 22362

Z7 22363

Z7 22364

Z7 24178

Z7 24179

Z7 24180
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T40W

T4AOWLT00L GV 146yNJ50/60 L100

CC XX
240-210
72
100
Polyester Star Filter
19500
70
1130x600x1530
139
Min. T40W L100
required T40W L100 T40W L50 5PP
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Industrial vacuum cleaners

4 kW, great airflow, tailored for metal production

Accessories

ANT.POL BLACK HOSE D40

ANT.POL BLACK HOSE D40

ANT.POL BLACK HOSE D50

ANT.POL BLACK HOSE D50

ANT.POL BLACK HOSE D70

ANT.POL BLACK HOSE D70

SR TR T YO T T W T TR

Cﬁ

O

-

Nilfisk

MT3+SLEEVES

MT5+SLEEVES

MT3+SLEEVES

MT5+SLEEVES

MT3+SLEEVES

MT5+SLEEVES

FLEX CONDUCTIVE HOSE D50 MT3+ SLEEVES
FLEX CONDUCTIVE HOSE D50 MT5+ SLEEVES
FLEX HOSE D40MT5+SLEEVES
FLEX HOSE D50MT5+SLEEVES
FLEXIBLE HOSE D40 MT3 REDUCT AND FITTING

FLEXIBLE STEEL HOSE D50 MT3+

LI-IJJIE! - Lﬂnforrﬁatic@

Ref. no.

Z7 22368

Z7 22371

Z7 22369

Z7 22372

Z7 22370

Z7 22373

Z7 22375

27 22377

Z7 22360

Z7 22361

Z7 22378

Z7 22379

Min.
required

T40W
T4AOWL100  T40W L50 T40,‘5NP|'5100
o ° o
o o .
o ° o
o o .
o ° o
o o .
o ° o
o o .
o ° o
o o .
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o o .

d in this document is subject to change without prior notice

16251


http://www.sharifsanat.com/

Industrial vacuum cleaners

4 kW, great airflow, tailored for metal production

. Min.
Accessories Ref. no. required

/ HOSE ANT. ANTIOIL MT3 D50 Z7 24003 1

i
'\\“""" HOSED40 POLYURETHAN MT3+SLEEVE Z7 22297 1

i
'\‘“""" POL HOSE D40 MT5+SLEEVES Z7 22365 1

i
'\\“""" POL HOSE D50 MT5+SLEEVES Z7 22366 1

i
'\‘“""" POL HOSE D70 MT5+SLEEVES Z7 22367 1
\)I\‘ SLEEVE 22344200 1
\,!"‘ SLEEVE D40 PVC Z7 23022 1
' SLEEVE D40 RUBBER Z7 20001 1
SLEEVE D40ANTISTAT.RUBBER COMPONENT 40000212 1

ATEX
\,!"' SLEEVE D50 PVC Z7 23023 1
' SLEEVE D50 RUBBER Z7 20002 1
SLEEVE D50ANTISTAT.RUBBER COMPONENT 40000219 1
ATEX
. Nilfisk
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T40W
T4AOWL100  T40W L50 T40,‘5NP|'5100
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o o .
o ° o
o o .
o ° o
o o .
o ° o
o o .
o ° o
o o .

d in this document is subject to change without prior notice

16251


http://www.sharifsanat.com/

Industrial vacuum cleaners T40W

4 kW, great airflow, tailored for metal production

. Min. T40W L100
Accessories Ref. no. required T40W L100 T40W L50 5PP
' SLEEVE D70 RUBBER Z7 20003 1 o o o
SLEEVE D70ANTISTAT.RUBBER COMPONENT 77 20310 1 - - -
ATEX
SYLICONE HOSE D40 /METER Z7 24189 1 o o o
/ TUBE D40 AIR MT.3 + SLEEVES COMP.WITH Z7 22049 1 o o o
/ TUBE D40 ATOXIC ANTISTATIC IN METERS Z7 24028 1 o o o
/ TUBE D40 FLEX MT.3+SLEEVES Z7 22150 1 o o o
TUBE D40 FLEX. STEEL IN METERS Z7 24031 1 o o o
A\
N
/ TUBE D40 RUBBER MT.3 Z7 24005 1 o o o
/ TUBE D50 AIR MT3 + SLEEVES 27 22062 1 o o o
/ TUBE D50 ATOXIC ANTISTATIC IN METERS Z7 24029 1 o o o
/ TUBE D50 FLEX MT.3+SLEEVES Z7 22151 1 o o o
TUBE D50 FLEX. STEEL IN METERS Z7 24032 1 o o o

C@

<
=
8
x

Ll - » Al infordlati d in this document is subject to change without prior notice
LJJJ ARLLD L)
'J %’ “H

16251


http://www.sharifsanat.com/

Industrial vacuum cleaners T40W

4 kW, great airflow, tailored for metal production

. Min. T40W L100
Accessories Ref. no. required T40W L100 T40W L50 5PP
Ly
'\““""‘ TUBE D50 POLYURETHAN MT3+SLEEV Z7 22298 1 o o o

TUBE D70 ATOXIC ANTISTATIC IN METERS Z7 24030 1 o o o

/ TUBE D70 AIR MT3 + SLEEVES Z7 22063 1 o o o

TUBE D70 FLEX. STEEL IN METERS Z7 24033 1 o o o
\S
=g

TUBE D70 POLYURETHAN MT3+SLEEV Z7 22299 1 o o o
/ TUBE D70 RUBBER MT.3 Z7 24001 1 o o o

Extension Tube

/ ALUM.EXTENSION D40 MT1 INLET PIN M/F Z7 22386 1 o o o
/ ALUMINIUM EXTENSION D50 MT1 INLET PIN Z7 22385 1 o o o
/ EXTENSION D40 MT.1 ALUMINIUM COMPLETE Z7 22008 1 o o o
/ EXTENSION D40 MT.2 ALUMINIUM COMPLETE Z7 22007 1 o o o
/ EXTENSION D40 MT.3 ALUMINIUM COMPLETE Z7 22006 1 o o o
/ EXTENSION D50 MT.1 ALUMINIUM COMPLETE Z7 22005 1 o o o
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Industrial vacuum cleaners

4 kW, great airflow, tailored for metal production

Accessories

EXTENSION D50 MT.2 ALUMINIUM COMPLETE

EXTENSION D50 MT.3 ALUMINIUM COMPLETE

FLAT LANCE D40 INOX

FLAT LANCE D50 INOX

HANDGRIP D40 ALUMINIUM COMPLETE

HANDGRIP D40 CHROME PLT. COMPLETE

HANDGRIP D40 INOX COMPLETE

HANDGRIP D50 ALUMINIUM COMPLETE

HANDGRIP D50 CHROME PLT. COMPLETE

HANDGRIP D50 INOX COMPLETE

HANDGRIP D70 ALUMINIUM COMPLETE

TELESCOPIC PROBE TUBE D40 FE

A SIS INININININEN N NS

Q
z
=
=
2

LI-IJJIE! - Lﬂnforrﬁatio@

Ref. no.

Z7 22004

Z7 22003

40000213

40000220

Z7 22026

Z7 22121

40000215

Z7 22025

77 22122

40000222

Z7 22091

Z7 22053

Min.

required

T40W

T4AOWL100  T40W L50 T40,‘5NP|'5100
o ° o
o o .
o ° o
o o .
o ° o
o o .
o ° o
o o .
o ° o
o o .
o ° o
o o .
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Industrial vacuum cleaners T40W

4 kW, great airflow, tailored for metal production

. Min. T40W L100
Accessories Ref. no. required T40W L100 T40W L50 5PP
/ TELESCOPIC PROBE TUBE D50 FE Z7 22054 1 o o o
/ TELESCOPIC PROBE TUBE D70 FE Z7 22055 1 o o o
Cone Nozzle
/ CONIC END D40/50/20 COMPLETE Z7 22142 1 o o o
/ CONIC END D50/20 COMPLETE Z7 22141 1 o o o
CONIC TUBE D40 ANTISTATIC COMPONENT 40000214 1 ° ° °
ATEX
’ CONIC TUBE D40 RUBBER Z7 21011 1 o o o
, CONIC TUBE D40 SYLICONE Z7 21086 1 o o o
CONIC TUBE D50 ANTISTATIC COMPONENT 40000221 1 - - -
ATEX
, CONIC TUBE D50 RUBBER Z7 21010 1 o o o
’ CONIC TUBE D70 RUBBER Z7 21009 1 o o o
/ CONICAL END Z8 24046 1 o o o
Vac Nozzle Dry

Q
=
=
n
=
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Industrial vacuum cleaners

4 kW, great airflow, tailored for metal production

Accessories

( AUTOBUS SUCKER D50 200 AL. COMPLETE
P

BRUSH D40 MM220 30 COMPLETE

BRUSH D40 MM220 90 COMPLETE

BRUSH D40 MM300 30 COMPLETE

BRUSH D40 MM400 30 COMPLETE

BRUSH D40 MM400 90 COMPLETE

\ BRUSH D40 MM300 90 COMPLETE

BRUSH D50 220 MM BRISTLES
BRUSH D50 300 MM BRISTLES
BRUSH D50 400 MM BRISTLES
BRUSH D50 500 MM BRISTLES

BRUSH D50 MM220 30 COMPLETE
BRUSH D50 MM220 90 COMPLETE

BRUSH D50 MM300 30 COMPLE

BRUSH D50 MM300 90 COMPLETE

©Nilfisk
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Ref. no.

Z7 22170

Z7 22193

Z7 22042

Z7 22194

Z7 22043

Z7 22195

Z7 22044

Z8 23009

Z8 23010

Z8 23011

78 23012

Z7 22196

Z7 22038

Z7 22197

Z7 22039

Min.

required

T40W
T4OWL100  T4owLs50  T4O0WL100
5PP
(e} (e} (e}
(o) (o) (o)
(e} (e} (e}
(o) (o) (o)
(e} (e} (e}
(o) (o) (o)
(e} (e} (e}
(o) (o) (o)
(o) (o) (o)
(e} (e} (e}
(e} (e} (e}
(o) (o) (o)
(e} (e} (e}
(o) (o) (o)
(e} (e} (e}
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Industrial vacuum cleaners T40W

4 kW, great airflow, tailored for metal production

Accessories Ref. no. regﬁﬂéd T4OWL100  T4OW L50 T4°,‘5NP|'51°0
\ BRUSH D50 MM400 30 COMPLETE 27 22198 1 ° ° o
\ BRUSH D50 MM400 90 COMPLETE 27 22040 1 o o o
\ BRUSH D50 MM500 30 COMPLETE 27 22199 1 ° ° o
\ BRUSH D50 MM500 90 COMPLETE 27 22041 1 o o o
\ BRUSH D70 MM500 90 COMPLETE 27 22093 1 ° ° o
o
L 4 MOB.SUCKER D50 MM500 FE COMPLETE 27 22147 1 o o o
»
X 4
MOB.SUCKER STRIP D40 MM300 FE COMPLETE = Z7 22174 1 ° ° o
»
N ¢
MOB.SUCKER STRIP D40 MM400 FE COMPLETE =~ Z7 22138 1 o o o
»
X 4
MOB.SUCKER STRIP D50 MM300 FE COMPLETE 27 22175 1 ° ° °
»
N ¢
MOB.SUCKER STRIP D50 MM400 FE COMPLETE =~ Z7 22137 1 o o o
»
X 4
MOB.SUCKER STRIP D50 MM500 FE COMPLETE 27 22148 1 ° ° °
»
MOB.SUCKER STRIP D70 MM500 FE COMPLETE =~ Z7 22149 1 o o o
o
L4 MOBILE SUCKER D40 MM300 FE COMPLETE 27 22171 1 o o o

‘:
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Industrial vacuum cleaners

4 kW, great airflow, tailored for metal production

"-g-(

"-g-{

Other

e
3
e

3

Accessories

MOBILE SUCKER D40 MM400 FE COMPLETE

MOBILE SUCKER D40 MM400 INOX COMPLETE

MOBILE SUCKER D50 MM300 FE COMPLETE

MOBILE SUCKER D50 MM400 FE COMPLETE

MOBILE SUCKER D50 MM400 INOX COMPLETE

MOBILE SUCKER D70 MM500 FE COMPLETE

SUCKER D40 MM400 ALUMINIUM

SUCKER D50 MM400 ALUMINIUM

SUCKER x FURNACES D40 MM400 FE
COMPLETE

SUCKER x FURNACES D50 MM400 FE
COMPLETE

BAG TIGHT. BASKET D460

BRACKET EMPTYING BELT D460 COMPLETE
CARTRIDGE D200X400 DONALDSON
DISCHARGE KIT MS2-S3-T30S

EMPTYING BELT D460 COMPLETE

©Nilfisk
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Ref. no.

Z7 22030

40000216

27 22172

Z7 22029

40000223

Z7 22092

Z7 22031

Z7 22032

27 22272

27 22273

Z8 33329
Z5 36074
ZS08BL33008
4056000468
Z5 36073

Min.

required

1
1
1

T40W
T4OWL100  T4owLs50  T4O0WL100
5PP
(e} (e} (e}
(o) (o) (o)
(e} (e} (e}
(o) (o) (o)
(e} (e} (e}
(o) (o) (o)
(e} (e} (e}
(o) (o) (o)
(e} (e} (e}
(o) (o) (o)
(e} (e} (e}
(o) (o) (o)
(o) (o) (o)
(o) (o) (o)
(e} (e} (e}
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Industrial vacuum cleaners

4 kW, great airflow, tailored for metal production

K
v

>4

Bag

Option

Filter

Accessories Ref. no.

FIXED WHEEL D.40 PVC GREY MOBILE SUCKER 78 20123

FUNNEL FM D50 TO D80 FE Z7 21014
HARMONIC SPRINGPIN LINK Z7 20328
KIT MECANICAL FLOAT S3B SS 4056000519
PIG SUPPORT TUBE D50 Z7 22099
TRIM BASKET KIT D460 L100 40000915
5PCS PAPER BAGS GS82 81584000
PACKAGE OF 5 BAGS D460 LDPE 4084001017

100LT PRE-SEPARATOR FOR HOT SUBSTANCES ZS071C22004

ACCESSORY FOR DRUMS ZINC.PLT. Z7 22180
BRACKET FOR CONTAINER LIFT MODELS 4056000394
CAP FOR DRUMS D560 FE COMPLETE Z7 22159
CAP W.SMALL CYCLONE 460 FE COMPLETE Z7 22185
CAP W.SMALL CYCLONE 560 FE COMPLETE Z7 22181
KIT LIQUID STOP T40 4056000525

REMOVABLE CYCLONE D460 FE COMPLETE BIG Z5 60109
SEPARATOR D360 L50 D50 FE COMPLETE Z7 22104
SEPARATOR D460 L100 D50 FE COMPLETE Z7 22105

ABSOLUTE FILTER KIT T22-T40 T40W-VHC200 4056000523
SAFE BAG D.460 STD WITH SAFETY BELT 4084001244
UPSTREAM ABSOLUTE FILTER KIT M.T40WP 4056000548

Vacuum Hose and Connection

BENT CONNECTION D40 FE Z7 21013

BENT CONNECTION D40 INOX Z7 21033

©Nilfisk
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Min.
required

T40W
T4OWL100  T4owLs50  T4O0WL100
5PP
(e} (e} (e}
(o) (o) (o)
(e} (e} (e}
(e} (e} (e}
(o) (o) (o)
(e} (e} (e}
(e} (e} (e}
(o) (o) (o)
(o) (o) (o)
(e} (e} (e}
(e} (e} (e}
(e} (e} (e}
(o) (o) (o)
(o) (o) (o)
(o) (o) (o)
(e} (e} (e}
(e} (e} (e}
(e} (e} (e}
(o) (o) (o)
(o) (o) (o)
(o) (o) (o)
(e} (e} (e}
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Industrial vacuum cleaners T40W

4 kW, great airflow, tailored for metal production

. Min. T40W L100
Accessories Ref. no. required T40W L100 T40W L50 5PP
/ BENT CONNECTION D50 FE Z7 21012 1 o o o
/ BENT CONNECTION D50 INOX Z7 21034 1 o o o
/ BENT CONNECTION D50/40 Z.PLT. Z7 22015 1 o o o
/ BENT CONNECTION D50/70 FE Z7 22153 1 o o o
BENT CONNECTION D70 FE Z7 21032 1 o o o

CONNECTION JOINT D40 FE Z7 21004 1 o o o
CONNECTION JOINT D40 INOX Z7 22240 1 o o o
CONNECTION JOINT D50 FE Z7 21002 1 o o o

CONNECTION JOINT D50 INOX Z7 22241 1 o o o

CONNECTION JOINT D70 INOX Z7 22242 1 o o o
CONNECTION TUBE D40 FE Z7 21005 1 o o o
CONNECTION TUBE D40 INOX Z7 22229 1 o o o

\,///'
\,///'
\,///'
\,///'
\,///’ CONNECTION JOINT D70 FE 27 21000 1 0 ° o
\,///'
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Industrial vacuum cleaners T40W

4 kW, great airflow, tailored for metal production

Accessories Refono. ey T4owLioo — Taowiso  TOHETO0
\,//" CONNECTION TUBE D50 FE 27 21003 1 o ° o
_~~  CONNECTION TUBE D50 INOX 27 22230 1 o o o
\,//" CONNECTION TUBE D70 INOX 27 22231 1 o ° o
_~~  CONNECTION TUBE D70 STEEL 27 21001 1 o o o
¥~ CONNECTION TUBE REG. DO INOX COMPLETE 27 22221 1 o ° o
_®~ CONNECTION TUBE REG. D70 INOX COMPLETE 27 22222 1 o o o
¥~ CONNECTION TUBE REGULAT. D70 COMPLETE 2722113 1 o ° o
3y CONNECTION TUBE+REGULATION D50 77 99058 ] 5 5 .
=" GREDUCER D70/40 INOX COMPLETE 27 22235 1 o ° o
\.~~  HOSEFITTING D50 PINM 4072200388 1 o o o
\/) QUICK COUPLING D40 FE COMPLETE 27 22186 1 o ° o
\/) QUICK COUPLING D50 FE COMPLETE z7 22187 1 o o o
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Industrial vacuum cleaners T40W

4 kW, great airflow, tailored for metal production

. Min. T40W L100
Accessories Ref. no. required T40W L100 T40W L50 5PP

\/-) REDUCER D40/32 INOX Z7 22347 1 o o o
/’-

\/-) REDUCER D50/32 INOX Z7 22346 1 o o o
/-

\/-) REDUCER D50/40 INOX Z7 22223 1 o o o
/’-

\/-) REDUCER D70/40 FE Z7 22002 1 o o o
/-

\/-) REDUCER D70/40 INOX Z7 22224 1 o o o
/’-

\/-) REDUCER D70/50 INOX Z7 22225 1 o o o
/-

\/-) REDUCER IRON D50/32 Z7 22313 1 o o o
/’-

\/-) REDUCER IRON D70/50 Z7 22001 1 o o o
/-

£ weg REDUCER REGULATION D.70/40 COMPLETE Z7 22164 1 o o o

K 1 REDUCER+REGULATION D50/40FE COMPLETE Z7 22112 1 o o o

v ~2 REDUCTION 50/40 PIN M 4072200387 1 o o o

REG.REDUCER D50/40 INOX COMPLETE Z7 22234 1 o o o
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Industrial vacuum cleaners

4 kW, great airflow, tailored for metal production

. Min.
Accessories Ref. no. required
REG.REDUCER D70/50 INOX COMPLETE Z7 22236 1
( TIE D40-60 78 40040 1
| S
‘? TRIFURC.REG.D50/50/50/50 FE COMPLETE Z7 22179 1
TRIFURCATION D50 +REGULATION 78 20234 1
o
/ TRIFURCATION D50/40/40/40 FE Z7 22260 1
o
/ TRIFURCATION D70/50/50/50 FE Z7 22259 1
/ WYE D40/32/32 FE Z7 22253 1
-:/ WYE D40/40/40 ZINC PLT. Z7 22061 1
/ WYE D50/32/32 FE 77 22254 1
/ WYE D50/40/40 INOX Z7 22261 1
/ WYE D50/40/40 ZINC PLT. Z7 22060 1
-:/ WYE D50/50/50 INOX Z7 22146 1
f WYE D50/50/50 ZINC PLT. Z7 22059 1
. Nilfisk
l Ll ™ » Al infordlati
'J %’ “H

T40W
T4OWL100  T4owLs50  T4O0WL100
5PP
(e} (e} (e}
(o) (o) (o)
(e} (e} (e}
(o) (o) (o)
(e} (e} (e}
(o) (o) (o)
(e} (e} (e}
(o) (o) (o)
(e} (e} (e}
(o) (o) (o)
(e} (e} (e}
(o) (o) (o)
(e} (e} (e}
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Industrial vacuum cleaners

4 kW, great airflow, tailored for metal production

Accessories Ref. no. reg/lu“iqréd
:/ WYE D70/32/32 FE 77 22252 1
:/ WYE D70/40/40 FE 27 22111 1
:/ WYE D70/40/40 INOX 77 22262 1
:/ WYE D70/50/50 INOX 7 22263 .
:/ WYE D70/50/50 ZINC PLT. 77 22064 1
f WYE D70/70/70 27 22110 !
-:/ WYE D70/70/70 INOX 77 22282 1
v WYE REG.50/50/50 INOX COMPLETE 27 22250 1
y WYE REG.70/50/50 INOX COMPLETE 77 22249 1
v WYE REG. D40/40/40 COMPLETE 7722114 1
V WYE REG.D50/50/50 FE COMPLETE 77 22056 1
y WYE+REG.D50/40/40 FE COMPLETE 27 22057 1
O©Nilfi
iIfisk
- Al infordlati
Lty Canivo B35

T40W

T4AOWL100  T40W L50 T40,‘5NP|'5100
o ° o
o o .
o ° o
o o .
o ° o
o o .
o ° o
o o .
o ° o
o o .
o ° o
o o .
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Industrial vacuum cleaners

4 kW, great airflow, tailored for metal production

o

Accessory Kit

Accessories

WYE+REG.D70/50/50 FE COMPLETE

15ATEX ACCESSORIES KIT

ANTIOIL KIT OF ACC D40 MACH+FLOOR

ANTIOIL KIT OF ACC D50 MACH+FLOOR

KIT AC.D50 EQUIPMENTS CLEANING

KIT AC.D50 INDUSTRIAL CLEANING

KIT ACC.D.40 GENERAL CLEANING

KIT ACC.D.50 GENERAL CLEANING

KIT FOR OVEN CLEANING D40

KIT FOR OVEN CLEANING D50

KIT INLET X PAPER BAG D.70 COMP.WITH

SET OF ACC ATEX D40 FLOOR

Nilfisk
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Ref. no.

Z7 22065

Z7 24175

4072400194

4072400195

Z7 24156

Z7 24151

Z7 24145

Z7 24146

Z7 24193

Z7 24192

Z5 60351

Z7 24186

Min.
required

1

1

T40W
T4OWL100  T4owLs50  T4O0WL100
5PP
(e} (e} (e}
(e} (e} (e}
(o) (o) (o)
(e} (e} (e}
(o) (o) (o)
(e} (e} (e}
(o) (o) (o)
(e} (e} (e}
(e} (e} (e}
(o) (o) (o)
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Industrial vacuum cleaners

4 kW, great airflow, tailored for metal production

Accessories

3 o SET OF ACC ATEX D40 MACHINES FLOOR

|

SET OF ACC ATEX D50 FLOOR

7,
i o SET OF ACC ATEX D50 MACHINES
Z,
i o SET OF ACC D40 MACHINES
7’ @ SET OF ACC D50 MACHINES.FLOOR ATEX
— ey
Assembly

GRID AND VALVE D460 FE COMPLETE
KIT DEPRESSOR D460 FE D19 WITH TUBE D.19

FLAT LANCE D40 MM500 PVC

FLAT LANCE D40 ZINC PLT.

FLAT LANCE D40/30x500 FE

FLAT LANCE D50 FE WITH INTERN.RIM
FLAT LANCE D50 MM500 PVC

FLAT LANCE D50 ZINC PLT.

©Nilfisk
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Ref. no.

Z7 24185

Z7 24183

Z7 24184

Z7 24187

Z7 24182

Z5 60034
Z5 60343

Z7 24014

Z7 21027

Z7 22022

Z7 21074

Z7 24013

Z7 21026

Min.
required

T40W
T4AOWL100  T40W L50 T40,‘5NP|'5100
o ° o
o o .
o ° o
o o .
o ° o
o o .
o o o
o o .
o o o
o o .
o o o
o o .
o o o
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Industrial vacuum cleaners

4 kW, great airflow, tailored for metal production

\y \ \

>

e

Accessories

FLAT LANCE D50/40 ZINC PLT.

FLAT LANCE D70 MM1000 PVC

FLAT LANCE D70 ZINC PLT.

FLAT LANCE DIAL D40 FE COMP.DIAL NYLON

FLAT LANCE DIAL D40 FE COMPLETE DIAL

FLAT LANCE DIAL D50 FE COMP.DIAL NYLON

FLAT LANCE DIAL D50 FE COMPLETE DIAL

FLAT LANCE FITTING D.50 FE

LANCE D70 ALUMINIUM+HANDLES COMPLETE

SCRAPING SUCKER D40 FE

SCRAPING SUCKER D40 INOX

SCRAPING SUCKER D50 FE

©Nilfisk
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Ref. no.

Z7 22021

Z7 24012

Z7 21028

Z7 22088

Z7 22024

Z7 22089

Z7 22023

Z7 21075

Z7 22169

Z7 22033

27 22277

Z7 22034

Min.
required

T40W
T4AOWL100  T40W L50 T40,‘5NP|'5100
o ° o
o o .
o ° o
o o .
o ° o
o o .
o ° o
o o .
o ° o
o o .
o ° o
o o .
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Industrial vacuum cleaners

4 kW, great airflow, tailored for metal production

Accessories

SCRAPING SUCKER D50 INOX

SCRAPING SUCKER D70 MM 200

# SUCKER mm120ANTISTAT.RUBBER
COMPONENT

L

SUCKER RUBBER MM120 GREY

Vac Nozzle Wet

( LIQ.SUCKER D40 MM500 FE COMPLETE
7

( LIQ.SUCKER D50 MM400 INOX COMPLETE
‘/

( LIQ.SUCKER D50 MM500 FE COMPLETE
7

( LIQUIDS SUCKER D40 MM400 FE COMPLETE
‘/

( LIQUIDS SUCKER D40 MM400 INOX COMPLETE
7

( LIQUIDS SUCKER D50 MM400 FE COMPLETE

Round Brush Nozzle
BRUSH SPARE PART NYLON D.80
BRUSH SPARE PART NYLON D.100
BRUSH SPARE PART STEEL D100
BRUSHES CURRYCOMB D40 COMPLETE

©Nilfisk
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Ref. no.

Z7 22278

Z7 22090

Z7 21080

Z7 21030

Z7 22168

Z7 22294

77 22167

Z7 22028

Z7 22296

Z7 22027

Z8 23005
Z8 23006
Z8 23008
Z7 22143

Min.
required

T40W
T4OWL100  T4owLs50  T4O0WL100
5PP
(e} (e} (e}
(o) (o) (o)
(e} (e} (e}
(o) (o) (o)
(o) (o) (o)
(e} (e} (e}
(o) (o) (o)
(e} (e} (e}
(o) (o) (o)
(e} (e} (e}
(o) (o) (o)
(o) (o) (o)
(o) (o) (o)
(e} (e} (e}
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Industrial vacuum cleaners T40W

4 kW, great airflow, tailored for metal production

. Min. T40W L100
Accessories Ref. no. required T40W L100 T40W L50 5PP
/ PAINTBRUSH D40/80 BRISTLES COMPLETE Z7 22045 1 o o o
=
/ PAINTBRUSH D40/100 STEEL COMPLETE Z7 22046 1 o o o
=
/ PAINTBRUSH D50/100 BRISTLES COMPLETE Z7 22047 1 o o o
=
/ PAINTBRUSH D50/100 STEEL COMPLETE Z7 22048 1 o o o
=
Pipe Cleaner Nozzle
( CURVED BRUSH FOR PIPES D40/100 FE COMPL Z7 22132 1 o o o
( CURVED BRUSH FOR PIPES D40/200 FE COMPL Z7 22134 1 o o o
( CURVED BRUSH FOR PIPES D50/100 FE COMPL Z7 22131 1 o o o
( CURVED BRUSH FOR PIPES D50/200 FE COMPL Z7 22133 1 o o o
Hose and Connection
>
\/” QUICK COUPLING D70 FE COMPLETE Z7 22188 1 o o o

Adapter

\*\‘ ADAPTER 50-40 Z7 22356 0 o o o
\k\‘ ADAPTER 50-50 Z7 22357 0 o o o
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Industrial vacuum cleaners

4 kW, great airflow, tailored for metal production

. Min.
Accessories Ref. no. required
\A/\‘ BAYO ADAPTER 50-40 COMP. Z7 22381 1
\)I\‘ BAYO ADAPTER 50-50 COMP. Z7 22382 1
Nozzle

10CK10 RUBBERS FIX.S.mm600-700 Z8 20297 1

MOBILE SUCKER RUBBER 500 SIL SILICONE Z8 20255 1

PACK 10 STRIP MOBILE S. mm.400 Z8 23040 1

PACK 10 STRIP MOBILE S. mm.500 Z8 23041 1

PACK OF 10 RUBBERS 400 20086 Z8 20295 1

PACK OF 10 RUBBERS 500 20087 Z8 20296 1

F
" " PIGS D50 A D80 Z7 24009 1
® Standard equipment, o Supplementary accessories, O Mountable equipment
. Min.
Accessories Ref. no. required
Hose Vacuum Cleaner
‘ 50MM ANTI STATIC CUFF Z7 20325 1
/ AIR HOSE D40MT5+SLEEVES Z7 22362 1
/ AIR HOSE D50MT5+SLEEVES 77 22363 1
/ AIR HOSE D70MT5+SLEEVES Z7 22364 1
/ ANT.ANTIOIL HOSE D40 5MT Z7 24178 1
. Nilfisk
l Ll - Al infordlati
'J %’ “H

T40W
T4OWL100  T4owLs50  T4O0WL100
5PP

(e} (e} (e}

(o) (o) (o)

(e} (e} (e}

(o) (o) (o)

(o) (o) (o)

(o) (o) (o)

(e} (e} (e}

(e} (e} (e}

(o) (o) (o)
TAOWL50  T4O0W L100

e N T40W L50 AU

(o) (o) (o)

(e} (e} (e}

(o) (o) (o)

(e} (e} (e}

(o) (o) (o)
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Industrial vacuum cleaners

4 kW, great airflow, tailored for metal production

Accessories

ANT.POL BLACK HOSE D40

ANT.POL BLACK HOSE D40

ANT.POL BLACK HOSE D50

ANT.POL BLACK HOSE D50

ANT.POL BLACK HOSE D70

ANT.POL BLACK HOSE D70

AV W Y Y 1 WD T W Y. T WA

Q
=
=
n
=

ANT.ANTIOIL HOSE D50 MT5

ANT.ANTIOIL HOSE D70 5MT

MT3+SLEEVES

MT5+SLEEVES

MT3+SLEEVES

MT5+SLEEVES

MT3+SLEEVES

MT5+SLEEVES

FLEX CONDUCTIVE HOSE D50 MT3+ SLEEVES
FLEX CONDUCTIVE HOSE D50 MT5+ SLEEVES
FLEX HOSE D40MT5+SLEEVES

FLEX HOSE D50MT5+SLEEVES

LI-IJJIE! - Lﬂnforrﬁatic@

Ref. no.

Z7 24179

Z7 24180

Z7 22368

Z7 22371

Z7 22369

Z7 22372

Z7 22370

Z7 22373

Z7 22375

27 22377

Z7 22360

Z7 22361

Min.
required

T40W
T4(‘>5V';/F!-50 T40VXU'-100 T40W L50 AU
o @ ©
o o ©
o @ ©
o o ©
o @ ©
o o ©
o @ ©
o o ©
o @ ©
o o ©
o @ ©
o o ©
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Industrial vacuum cleaners T40W

4 kW, great airflow, tailored for metal production

. Min. T40W L50 T40W L100
Accessories Ref. no. required 5PP AU T40W L50 AU
O FLEXIBLE HOSE D40 MT3 REDUCT AND FITTING Z7 22378 1 o o o
=g
q FLEXIBLE STEEL HOSE D50 MT3+ Z7 22379 1 o o o
A\
=g
/ HOSE ANT. ANTIOIL MT3 D50 Z7 24003 1 o o o
i
'\‘“""" HOSED40 POLYURETHAN MT3+SLEEVE Z7 22297 1 o o o
i
'\‘“""" POL HOSE D40 MT5+SLEEVES Z7 22365 1 o o o
i
'\\“""" POL HOSE D50 MT5+SLEEVES Z7 22366 1 o o o
i
'\‘“""" POL HOSE D70 MT5+SLEEVES Z7 22367 1 o o o

\k\‘ SLEEVE 22344200 1 o o o

" SLEEVE D40 PVC Z7 23022 1 o o o

SLEEVE D40ANTISTAT.RUBBER COMPONENT

ATEX 40000212 1 o o o

' SLEEVE D40 RUBBER Z7 20001 1 o o o

ﬂ SLEEVE D50 PVC Z7 23023 1 o o o
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Industrial vacuum cleaners

4 kW, great airflow, tailored for metal production

sTs s

NN NO NN

Accessories

SLEEVE D50 RUBBER

SLEEVE D50ANTISTAT.RUBBER COMPONENT
ATEX

SLEEVE D70 RUBBER

SLEEVE D70ANTISTAT.RUBBER COMPONENT
ATEX

SYLICONE HOSE D40 /METER

TUBE D40 AIR MT.3 + SLEEVES COMP.WITH

TUBE D40 ATOXIC ANTISTATIC IN METERS

TUBE D40 FLEX MT.3+SLEEVES

TUBE D40 FLEX. STEEL IN METERS

TUBE D40 RUBBER MT.3

TUBE D50 AIR MT3 + SLEEVES

TUBE D50 ATOXIC ANTISTATIC IN METERS

Nilfisk
L""J';!.:ﬂm‘_&mﬁ@

Ref. no.

Z7 20002

40000219

Z7 20003

Z7 20310

Z7 24189

Z7 22049

Z7 24028

Z7 22150

Z7 24031

Z7 24005

Z7 22062

Z7 24029

Min.
required

T40W

T4(‘>5V';/F!-50 T40VXU'-100 T40W L50 AU
o @ ©
o o ©
o @ ©
o o ©
o @ ©
o o ©
o @ ©
o o ©
o @ ©
o o ©
o @ ©
o o ©
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Industrial vacuum cleaners

4 kW, great airflow, tailored for metal production

Accessories

}g‘/ TUBE D50 FLEX MT.3+SLEEVES

\ TUBE D50 FLEX. STEEL IN METERS
=g
s
'\““ﬁ TUBE D50 POLYURETHAN MT3+SLEEV

TUBE D70 AIR MT3 + SLEEVES

TUBE D70 FLEX. STEEL IN METERS

/ TUBE D70 ATOXIC ANTISTATIC IN METERS
\

r 4 TUBE D70 POLYURETHAN MT3+SLEEV

/ TUBE D70 RUBBER MT.3

Extension Tube

ALUM.EXTENSION D40 MT1 INLET PIN M/F

EXTENSION D40 MT.1 ALUMINIUM COMPLETE

EXTENSION D40 MT.2 ALUMINIUM COMPLETE

/ ALUMINIUM EXTENSION D50 MT1 INLET PIN

©Nilfisk
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Ref. no.

Z7 22151

Z7 24032

Z7 22298

Z7 22063

Z7 24030

Z7 24033

Z7 22299

Z7 24001

Z7 22386

Z7 22385

Z7 22008

Z7 22007

Min.
required

T40W
T4(‘>5V';/F!-50 T40VXU'-100 T40W L50 AU
o @ ©
o o ©
o @ ©
o o ©
o @ ©
o o ©
o @ ©
o o ©
o o ©
o © ©
o o ©
o © ©
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Industrial vacuum cleaners

4 kW, great airflow, tailored for metal production

Accessories

EXTENSION D40 MT.3 ALUMINIUM COMPLETE

EXTENSION D50 MT.1 ALUMINIUM COMPLETE

EXTENSION D50 MT.2 ALUMINIUM COMPLETE

EXTENSION D50 MT.3 ALUMINIUM COMPLETE

FLAT LANCE D40 INOX

FLAT LANCE D50 INOX

HANDGRIP D40 ALUMINIUM COMPLETE

HANDGRIP D40 CHROME PLT. COMPLETE

HANDGRIP D40 INOX COMPLETE

HANDGRIP D50 ALUMINIUM COMPLETE

HANDGRIP D50 CHROME PLT. COMPLETE

HANDGRIP D50 INOX COMPLETE

NINININ IS IS EN Y BN NS

Q
z
=
=
2

LI-IJJIE! - Lﬂnforrﬁatio@

Ref. no.

Z7 22006

Z7 22005

Z7 22004

Z7 22003

40000213

40000220

Z7 22026

Z7 22121

40000215

Z7 22025

77 22122

40000222

Min.
required

T40W

T4(‘>5V';/F!-50 T40VXU'-1°0 T40W L50 AU
o @ ©
o o ©
o @ ©
o o ©
o @ ©
o o ©
o @ ©
o o ©
o @ ©
o o ©
o @ ©
o o ©

d in this document is subject to change without prior notice

16251


http://www.sharifsanat.com/

Industrial vacuum cleaners

4 kW, great airflow, tailored for metal production

Accessories

HANDGRIP D70 ALUMINIUM COMPLETE

TELESCOPIC PROBE TUBE D40 FE

TELESCOPIC PROBE TUBE D50 FE

TELESCOPIC PROBE TUBE D70 FE

AR

Cone Nozzle

CONIC END D40/50/20 COMPLETE

CONIC END D50/20 COMPLETE

CONIC TUBE D40 ANTISTATIC COMPONENT
ATEX

CONIC TUBE D40 RUBBER

CONIC TUBE D40 SYLICONE

CONIC TUBE D50 ANTISTATIC COMPONENT
ATEX

CONIC TUBE D50 RUBBER

CONIC TUBE D70 RUBBER

Nilfisk

SR SR SR SR SR SRR

LI-IJJIE! - Lﬂnforrﬁatic@

Ref. no.

Z7 22091

Z7 22053

Z7 22054

Z7 22055

77 22142

Z7 22141

40000214

Z7 21011

Z7 21086

40000221

Z7 21010

Z7 21009

Min.
required

T40W
T4(‘>5V';/F1-50 T40VXU'-1°0 T40W L50 AU
o @ ©
o o ©
o @ ©
o o ©
o o ©
o © ©
o o ©
o © ©
o o ©
o © ©
o o ©
o © ©
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Industrial vacuum cleaners

4 kW, great airflow, tailored for metal production

Accessories

/ CONICAL END

Vac Nozzle Dry

AUTOBUS SUCKER D50 200 AL. COMPLETE
BRUSH D40 MM220 30 COMPLETE
BRUSH D40 MM220 90 COMPLETE
BRUSH D40 MM300 30 COMPLETE
BRUSH D40 MM300 90 COMPLETE
BRUSH D40 MM400 30 COMPLETE

BRUSH D40 MM400 90 COMPLETE

£ ¢ F ¢ F7Fn

BRUSH D50 220 MM BRISTLES
BRUSH D50 300 MM BRISTLES
BRUSH D50 400 MM BRISTLES
BRUSH D50 500 MM BRISTLES

BRUSH D50 MM220 30 COMPLETE

\ BRUSH D50 MM220 90 COMPLETE

©Nilfisk
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Ref. no.

Z8 24046

Z7 22170

Z7 22193

Z7 22042

Z7 22194

Z7 22043

Z7 22195

Z7 22044

Z8 23009

Z8 23010

Z8 23011

78 23012

Z7 22196

Z7 22038

Min.
required

T40W
T4OWL50  T40W L100
phld AU T40W L50 AU
o o [0}
(¢} (¢} (¢}
[©) [©) [©)
(¢} (¢} (¢}
[©) [©) [©)
(¢} (¢} (¢}
[©) [©) [©)
(¢} (¢} (¢}
[0} [0} [0}
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[©) [©) [©)
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Industrial vacuum cleaners T40W

4 kW, great airflow, tailored for metal production

. Min. T40W L50 T40W L100
Accessories Ref. no. required 5PP AU T40W L50 AU
\ BRUSH D50 MM300 30 COMPLE Z7 22197 1 o o o
\ BRUSH D50 MM300 90 COMPLETE Z7 22039 1 o o o
\ BRUSH D50 MM400 30 COMPLETE Z7 22198 1 o o o
\ BRUSH D50 MM400 90 COMPLETE Z7 22040 1 o o o
\ BRUSH D50 MM500 30 COMPLETE Z7 22199 1 o o o
\ BRUSH D50 MM500 90 COMPLETE Z7 22041 1 o o o
\ BRUSH D70 MM500 90 COMPLETE Z7 22093 1 o o o
hg—‘
( MOB.SUCKER D50 MM500 FE COMPLETE Z7 22147 1 o o o
»
\ 4
MOB.SUCKER STRIP D40 MM300 FE COMPLETE Z7 22174 1 o o o
&
&
MOB.SUCKER STRIP D40 MM400 FE COMPLETE Z7 22138 1 o o o
&
\ 4
MOB.SUCKER STRIP D50 MM300 FE COMPLETE Z7 22175 1 o o o
&
&
MOB.SUCKER STRIP D50 MM400 FE COMPLETE Z7 22137 1 o o o
&

Q
gl
=
n
=
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Industrial vacuum cleaners

4 kW, great airflow, tailored for metal production
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Accessories

MOB.SUCKER STRIP D50 MM500 FE COMPLETE

MOB.SUCKER STRIP D70 MM500 FE COMPLETE

MOBILE SUCKER D40 MM300 FE COMPLETE

MOBILE SUCKER D40 MM400 FE COMPLETE

MOBILE SUCKER D40 MM400 INOX COMPLETE

MOBILE SUCKER D50 MM300 FE COMPLETE

MOBILE SUCKER D50 MM400 FE COMPLETE

MOBILE SUCKER D50 MM400 INOX COMPLETE

MOBILE SUCKER D70 MM500 FE COMPLETE

SUCKER D40 MM400 ALUMINIUM

SUCKER D50 MM400 ALUMINIUM

SUCKER x FURNACES D40 MM400 FE
COMPLETE

SUCKER x FURNACES D50 MM400 FE
COMPLETE

©Nilfisk

LI-IJJIE! - Lﬂnforrﬁatio@

Ref. no.

Z7 22148

Z7 22149

Z7 22171

Z7 22030

40000216

27 22172

Z7 22029

40000223

Z7 22092

Z7 22031

Z7 22032

77 22272

Z7 22273

Min.
required

T40W
T4(‘>5V';/F!-50 T40VXU'-100 T40W L50 AU
o @ ©
o o ©
o © ©
o o ©
o © ©
o o ©
o © ©
o o ©
o © ©
o o ©
o © ©
o o ©
o © ©
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Industrial vacuum cleaners T40W

4 kW, great airflow, tailored for metal production

Accessories Ref. no. reg/lu“iqréd T4%V|¥PL50 T40VXUL1OO T40W L50 AU
Other
BAG TIGHT. BASKET D460 78 33329 1 o o o
BRACKET EMPTYING BELT D460 COMPLETE Z5 36074 1 o o o
CARTRIDGE D200X400 DONALDSON ZS08BL33008 1 o o o
DISCHARGE KIT MS2-S3-T30S 4056000468 1 o o o
EMPTYING BELT D460 COMPLETE Z5 36073 1 o o o
% FIXED WHEEL D.40 PVC GREY MOBILE SUCKER 78 20123 1 o o o
#
FUNNEL FM D50 TO D80 FE Z7 21014 1 o o o
/ HARMONIC SPRINGPIN LINK Z7 20328 1 o o o
KIT MECANICAL FLOAT S3B SS 4056000519 1 o o o
/ PIG SUPPORT TUBE D50 Z7 22099 1 o o o
TRIM BASKET KIT D460 L100 40000915 1 o o o
Bag
5PCS PAPER BAGS GS82 81584000 1 o o o
PACKAGE OF 5 BAGS D460 LDPE 4084001017 1 o o o
Option
100LT PRE-SEPARATOR FOR HOT SUBSTANCES ZS071C22004 1 o o o
ACCESSORY FOR DRUMS ZINC.PLT. Z7 22180 1 o o o
BRACKET FOR CONTAINER LIFT MODELS 4056000394 1 o o o
CAP FOR DRUMS D560 FE COMPLETE Z7 22159 1 o o o
CAP W.SMALL CYCLONE 460 FE COMPLETE Z7 22185 1 o o o
CAP W.SMALL CYCLONE 560 FE COMPLETE Z7 22181 1 o o o
KIT LIQUID STOP T40 4056000525 1 o o o
REMOVABLE CYCLONE D460 FE COMPLETE BIG Z5 60109 1 o o o
SEPARATOR D360 L50 D50 FE COMPLETE Z7 22104 1 o o o
SEPARATOR D460 L100 D50 FE COMPLETE Z7 22105 1 o o o
Filter
ABSOLUTE FILTER KIT T22-T40 T40W-VHC200 4056000523 1 o o o
SAFE BAG D.460 STD WITH SAFETY BELT 4084001244 1 o o o
UPSTREAM ABSOLUTE FILTER KIT M.T40WP 4056000548 1

Vacuum Hose and Connection

©Nilfisk
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Industrial vacuum cleaners

4 kW, great airflow, tailored for metal production
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Accessories

BENT CONNECTION D40 FE

BENT CONNECTION D40 INOX

BENT CONNECTION D50 FE

BENT CONNECTION D50 INOX

BENT CONNECTION D50/40 Z.PLT.

BENT CONNECTION D50/70 FE

BENT CONNECTION D70 FE

CONNECTION JOINT D40 FE

CONNECTION JOINT D40 INOX

CONNECTION JOINT D50 FE

CONNECTION JOINT D50 INOX

CONNECTION JOINT D70 FE

CONNECTION JOINT D70 INOX

Nilfisk
LNJE!ML&:’%%@

Ref. no.

Z7 21013

Z7 21033

Z7 21012

Z7 21034

Z7 22015

Z7 22153

Z7 21032

Z7 21004

Z7 22240

Z7 21002

Z7 22241

Z7 21000

Z7 22242

Min.
required

T40W
T4(‘>5V';/F!-50 T40VXU'-100 T40W L50 AU
o @ ©
o o ©
o @ ©
o o ©
o @ ©
o o ©
o © ©
o o ©
o © ©
o o ©
o © ©
o o ©
o © ©
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Industrial vacuum cleaners T40W

4 kW, great airflow, tailored for metal production

Accessories Ref. no. reg/lu“iqréd T4(‘)5V';/PL50 T40VXUL100 T40W L50 AU

\’//P CONNECTION TUBE D40 FE Z7 21005 1 o o o
~ CONNECTION TUBE D40 INOX Z7 22229 1 o o o
\’//P CONNECTION TUBE D50 FE Z7 21003 1 o o o
~ CONNECTION TUBE D50 INOX Z7 22230 1 o o o
— CONNECTION TUBE D70 INOX Z7 22231 1 o o o
~ CONNECTION TUBE D70 STEEL Z7 21001 1 o o o

. P CONNECTION TUBE REG. D50 INOX COMPLETE Z7 22221 1 o o o
. b 2 CONNECTION TUBE REG. D70 INOX COMPLETE Z7 22222 1 o o o
. P CONNECTION TUBE REGULAT. D70 COMPLETE Z7 22113 1 o o o
: B 88|’\\III§EICE::II:IIEON TUBE+REGULATION D50 77 22058 1 o o o
'- > G.REDUCER D70/40 INOX COMPLETE Z7 22235 1 o o o
- 2 HOSE FITTING D50 PIN M 4072200388 1 o o o

©Nilfisk
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Industrial vacuum cleaners

4 kW, great airflow, tailored for metal production

. Min.
Accessories Ref. no. required
\'/) QUICK COUPLING D40 FE COMPLETE Z7 22186 1
\/) QUICK COUPLING D50 FE COMPLETE Z7 22187 1
\/-) REDUCER D40/32 INOX Z7 22347 1
/’-
\/-) REDUCER D50/32 INOX Z7 22346 1
/-
\/-) REDUCER D50/40 INOX Z7 22223 1
/’-
\/-) REDUCER D70/40 FE Z7 22002 1
/-
\/-) REDUCER D70/40 INOX Z7 22224 1
/’-
\/-) REDUCER D70/50 INOX Z7 22225 1
/-
\/-) REDUCER IRON D50/32 Z7 22313 1
/’-
\/-) REDUCER IRON D70/50 Z7 22001 1
/-
K F REDUCER REGULATION D.70/40 COMPLETE Z7 22164 1
[ we REDUCER+REGULATION D50/40FE COMPLETE Z7 22112 1
@Nilfisk
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Industrial vacuum cleaners T40W

4 kW, great airflow, tailored for metal production

Accessories Ref. no. reg/lu“iqréd T4(‘)5V';/PL50 T40VXUL1OO T40W L50 AU

v ~2 REDUCTION 50/40 PIN M 4072200387 1 o o o

REG.REDUCER D50/40 INOX COMPLETE Z7 22234 1 o o o

REG.REDUCER D70/50 INOX COMPLETE Z7 22236 1 o o o

( TIE D40-60 78 40040 1 o o o
.I; =

- TRIFURC.REG.D50/50/50/50 FE COMPLETE Z7 22179 1 o o o

TRIFURCATION D50 +REGULATION Z8 20234 1 o o o

0
TRIFURCATION D50/40/40/40 FE Z7 22260 1 o o o

0

TRIFURCATION D70/50/50/50 FE Z7 22259 1 o o o

WYE D40/32/32 FE Z7 22253 1 o o o

WYE D50/32/32 FE Z7 22254 1 o o o
WYE D50/40/40 INOX Z7 22261 1 o o o
WYE D50/40/40 ZINC PLT. Z7 22060 1 o o o

f WYE D40/40/40 ZINC PLT. Z7 22061 1 o o o
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Industrial vacuum cleaners

4 kW, great airflow, tailored for metal production

Accessories Ref. no. reg/lu“iqréd
-:/ WYE D50/50/50 INOX 7722146 1
f WYE D50/50/50 ZINC PLT. 27 22059 !
"/ WYE D70/32/32 FE 77 22252 1
:/ WYE D70/40/40 FE 77 22111 1
"/ WYE D70/40/40 INOX 77 22262 1
:/ WYE D70/50/50 INOX 7 22263 .
"/ WYE D70/50/50 ZING PLT. 77 22064 1
f WYE D70/70/70 27 22110 !
-:/ WYE D70/70/70 INOX 77 22282 1
v WYE REG.50/50/50 INOX COMPLETE 77 22250 1
y WYE REG.70/50/50 INOX COMPLETE 77 22249 1
v WYE REG. D40/40/40 COMPLETE 7722114 1
ONilfi
iIfisk
- s Al infordlati
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T40W
T4(‘>5V';/F!-50 T40VXU'-100 T40W L50 AU
o @ ©
o o ©
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o o ©
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Industrial vacuum cleaners T40W

4 kW, great airflow, tailored for metal production

. Min. T40W L50 T40W L100
Accessories Ref. no. required 5PP AU T40W L50 AU
7 WYE REG.D50/50/50 FE COMPLETE Z7 22056 1 o o o
y WYE+REG.D50/40/40 FE COMPLETE Z7 22057 1 o o o
y WYE+REG.D70/50/50 FE COMPLETE Z7 22065 1 o o o
Accessory Kit
i 15ATEX ACCESSORIES KIT Z7 24175 1 o o o
/o ANTIOIL KIT OF ACC D40 MACH+FLOOR 4072400194 1 o o o
/i/o ANTIOIL KIT OF ACC D50 MACH+FLOOR 4072400195 1 o o o
=/ \
— .8 Jy KITAC.D50 EQUIPMENTS CLEANING Z7 24156 1
P, y A i ;.’ KIT AC.D50 INDUSTRIAL CLEANING Z7 24151 1
= 7 ,@ KIT ACC.D.40 GENERAL CLEANING Z7 24145 1 o o o
= y '@ KIT ACC.D.50 GENERAL CLEANING Z7 24146 1 o o o
O
(A= KIT FOR OVEN CLEANING D40 Z7 24193 1 o o o
O
A — KIT FOR OVEN CLEANING D50 Z7 24192 1 o o o
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Industrial vacuum cleaners

4 kW, great airflow, tailored for metal production

Accessories

KIT INLET X PAPER BAG D.70 COMP.WITH

|

SET OF ACC ATEX D40 FLOOR
72 o SET OF ACC ATEX D40 MACHINES FLOOR

SET OF ACC ATEX D50 FLOOR

vy
i o SET OF ACC ATEX D50 MACHINES
//
i o SET OF ACC D40 MACHINES
7 @ SET OF ACC D50 MACHINES.FLOOR ATEX
— il
Assembly

GRID AND VALVE D460 FE COMPLETE
KIT DEPRESSOR D460 FE D19 WITH TUBE D.19

FLAT LANCE D40 MM500 PVC
FLAT LANCE D40 ZINC PLT.
FLAT LANCE D40/30x500 FE

FLAT LANCE D50 FE WITH INTERN.RIM

©Nilfisk

LI-IJJIE! - Lﬂnforrﬁatio@

Ref. no.

Z5 60351

Z7 24186

Z7 24185

Z7 24183

Z7 24184

Z7 24187

Z7 24182

Z5 60034
75 60343

Z7 24014

Z7 21027

Z7 22022

Z7 21074

Min.
required

1

T40W
T4(‘>5V';/F!-50 T40VXU'-100 T40W L50 AU
o © ©
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o © ©
o o ©
o © ©
o o ©
o o ©
o © ©
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Industrial vacuum cleaners

4 kW, great airflow, tailored for metal production

. Min.
Accessories Ref. no. required

/ FLAT LANCE D50 MM500 PVC Z7 24013 1

/ FLAT LANCE D50 ZINC PLT. Z7 21026 1

/ FLAT LANCE D50/40 ZINC PLT. Z7 22021 1

=

FLAT LANCE D70 MM1000 PVC Z7 24012 1
..--"‘;

/ FLAT LANCE D70 ZINC PLT. Z7 21028 1

,,_,:‘-_,/./ FLAT LANCE DIAL D40 FE COMP.DIAL NYLON Z7 22088 1

,,_,:‘-_,/./ FLAT LANCE DIAL D40 FE COMPLETE DIAL Z7 22024 1

,,_,:‘-_,/./ FLAT LANCE DIAL D50 FE COMP.DIAL NYLON Z7 22089 1

,,_,:‘-_,/./ FLAT LANCE DIAL D50 FE COMPLETE DIAL Z7 22023 1

=

FLAT LANCE FITTING D.50 FE Z7 21075 1
..--"‘;

LANCE D70 ALUMINIUM+HANDLES COMPLETE Z7 22169 1

> SCRAPING SUCKER D40 FE Z7 22033 1

@ Nilfisk
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Industrial vacuum cleaners

4 kW, great airflow, tailored for metal production

e

L

Accessories

SCRAPING SUCKER D40 INOX

SCRAPING SUCKER D50 FE

SCRAPING SUCKER D50 INOX

SCRAPING SUCKER D70 MM 200

SUCKER mm120ANTISTAT.RUBBER
COMPONENT

SUCKER RUBBER MM120 GREY

Vac Nozzle Wet

) 4

LIQ.SUCKER D40 MM500 FE COMPLETE

LIQ.SUCKER D50 MM400 INOX COMPLETE

LIQ.SUCKER D50 MM500 FE COMPLETE

LIQUIDS SUCKER D40 MM400 FE COMPLETE

LIQUIDS SUCKER D40 MM400 INOX COMPLETE

LIQUIDS SUCKER D50 MM400 FE COMPLETE

©Nilfisk
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Ref. no.

27 22277

Z7 22034

Z7 22278

Z7 22090

Z7 21080

Z7 21030

Z7 22168

Z7 22294

77 22167

Z7 22028

Z7 22296

Z7 22027

Min.
required

T40W
T4(‘>5V';/F!-50 T40VXU'-1°0 T40W L50 AU
o @ ©
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o o ©
o @ ©
o o ©
o o ©
o © ©
o o ©
o © ©
o o ©
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Industrial vacuum cleaners T40W

4 kW, great airflow, tailored for metal production

. Min. T40W L50 T40W L100
Accessories Ref. no. required 5PP AU T40W L50 AU
Round Brush Nozzle
BRUSH SPARE PART NYLON D.80 Z8 23005 1 o o o
BRUSH SPARE PART NYLON D.100 Z8 23006 1 o o o
BRUSH SPARE PART STEEL D100 Z8 23008 1 o o o
BRUSHES CURRYCOMB D40 COMPLETE Z7 22143 1 o o o
/ PAINTBRUSH D40/80 BRISTLES COMPLETE Z7 22045 1 o o o
=
/ PAINTBRUSH D40/100 STEEL COMPLETE Z7 22046 1 o o o
=
/ PAINTBRUSH D50/100 BRISTLES COMPLETE Z7 22047 1 o o o
=
/ PAINTBRUSH D50/100 STEEL COMPLETE Z7 22048 1 o o o
=
Pipe Cleaner Nozzle
( CURVED BRUSH FOR PIPES D40/100 FE COMPL Z7 22132 1 o o o
( CURVED BRUSH FOR PIPES D40/200 FE COMPL 27 22134 1 o o o
( CURVED BRUSH FOR PIPES D50/100 FE COMPL Z7 22131 1 o o o
( CURVED BRUSH FOR PIPES D50/200 FE COMPL Z7 22133 1 o o o
Hose and Connection
2
\/M QUICK COUPLING D70 FE COMPLETE Z7 22188 1 o o o

Adapter
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Industrial vacuum cleaners

4 kW, great airflow, tailored for metal production

o

P b &

Nozzle

Accessories

ADAPTER 50-40

ADAPTER 50-50

BAYO ADAPTER 50-40 COMP.

BAYO ADAPTER 50-50 COMP.

10CK10 RUBBERS FIX.S.mm600-700

MOBILE SUCKER RUBBER 500 SIL SILICONE
PACK 10 STRIP MOBILE S. mm.400

PACK 10 STRIP MOBILE S. mm.500

PACK OF 10 RUBBERS 400 20086

PACK OF 10 RUBBERS 500 20087

PIGS D50 A D80

® Standard equipment, o Supplementary accessories, O Mountable equipment

Accessories

Hose Vacuum Cleaner

\\ o

50MM ANTI STATIC CUFF

AIR HOSE D40MT5+SLEEVES

AIR HOSE D50MT5+SLEEVES

Nilfisk
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Ref. no.

Z7 22356

Z7 22357

Z7 22381

Z7 22382

78 20297
78 20255
Z8 23040
Z8 23041
Z8 20295
Z8 20296

Z7 24009

Ref. no.

Z7 20325

Z7 22362

Z7 22363

Min.
require

Min.
require

1

1

1

T40W
T4OWL50  T40W L100

d phld AU T40W L50 AU

o o [0}

[©) [©) (0]

o o [0}

[©) [©) (0]

[0} [0} o

[©) [©) [©)

[©) [©) [©)

[©) [©) [©)
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T40WL100  T40W L100
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Industrial vacuum cleaners

4 kW, great airflow, tailored for metal production

Accessories

AIR HOSE D70MT5+SLEEVES

ANT.ANTIOIL HOSE D40 5MT

ANT.ANTIOIL HOSE D50 MT5

ANT.ANTIOIL HOSE D70 5MT

ANT.POL BLACK HOSE D40 MT3+SLEEVES

ANT.POL BLACK HOSE D40 MT5+SLEEVES

ANT.POL BLACK HOSE D50 MT3+SLEEVES

ANT.POL BLACK HOSE D50 MT5+SLEEVES

ANT.POL BLACK HOSE D70 MT3+SLEEVES

ANT.POL BLACK HOSE D70 MT5+SLEEVES

FLEX CONDUCTIVE HOSE D50 MT3+ SLEEVES

FLEX CONDUCTIVE HOSE D50 MT5+ SLEEVES
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Ref. no.

Z7 22364

Z7 24178

Z7 24179

Z7 24180

Z7 22368

Z7 22371

Z7 22369

27 22372

Z7 22370

Z7 22373

Z7 22375

27 22377
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Industrial vacuum cleaners

4 kW, great airflow, tailored for metal production
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Accessories

FLEX HOSE D40MT5+SLEEVES

FLEX HOSE D50MT5+SLEEVES

FLEXIBLE HOSE D40 MT3 REDUCT AND FITTING

FLEXIBLE STEEL HOSE D50 MT3+

HOSE ANT. ANTIOIL MT3 D50

HOSED40 POLYURETHAN MT3+SLEEVE

POL HOSE D40 MT5+SLEEVES

POL HOSE D50 MT5+SLEEVES

POL HOSE D70 MT5+SLEEVES

SLEEVE

SLEEVE D40 PVC

SLEEVE D40 RUBBER
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Ref. no.

Z7 22360

Z7 22361

Z7 22378

Z7 22379

Z7 24003

Z7 22297

Z7 22365

Z7 22366

Z7 22367

22344200

Z7 23022

Z7 20001
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Industrial vacuum cleaners

4 kW, great airflow, tailored for metal production
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Accessories

SLEEVE D40ANTISTAT.RUBBER COMPONENT
ATEX

SLEEVE D50 PVC

SLEEVE D50 RUBBER

SLEEVE D50ANTISTAT.RUBBER COMPONENT
ATEX

SLEEVE D70 RUBBER

SLEEVE D70ANTISTAT.RUBBER COMPONENT
ATEX

SYLICONE HOSE D40 /METER

TUBE D40 AIR MT.3 + SLEEVES COMP.WITH

TUBE D40 ATOXIC ANTISTATIC IN METERS

TUBE D40 FLEX MT.3+SLEEVES

TUBE D40 FLEX. STEEL IN METERS

TUBE D40 RUBBER MT.3
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Ref. no.

40000212

Z7 23023

Z7 20002

40000219

Z7 20003

Z7 20310

Z7 24189

Z7 22049

Z7 24028

Z7 22150

Z7 24031

Z7 24005
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Industrial vacuum cleaners T40W

4 kW, great airflow, tailored for metal production

. Min. T40WL100  T40W L100
Accessories Ref. no. required T40W GU FM GV CC EM
/ TUBE D50 AIR MT3 + SLEEVES 27 22062 1 o o o
/ TUBE D50 ATOXIC ANTISTATIC IN METERS Z7 24029 1 o o o
}”/ TUBE D50 FLEX MT.3+SLEEVES 77 22151 1 o o o
TUBE D50 FLEX. STEEL IN METERS 27 24032 1 o o o
\Y
NEFU
S
'\ TUBE D50 POLYURETHAN MT3+SLEEV 77 22298 1 o o o
/ TUBE D70 AIR MT3 + SLEEVES 27 22063 1 o o o
/ TUBE D70 ATOXIC ANTISTATIC IN METERS Z7 24030 1 ° ° o
q TUBE D70 FLEX. STEEL IN METERS Z7 24033 1 o o o
\Y
NEFU
S
'\ TUBE D70 POLYURETHAN MT3+SLEEV Z7 22299 1 o o o
/ TUBE D70 RUBBER MT.3 Z7 24001 1 o o o
Extension Tube
/ ALUM.EXTENSION D40 MT1 INLET PIN M/F 77 22386 1 o o o
/ ALUMINIUM EXTENSION D50 MT1 INLET PIN 77 22385 1 o o o
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Industrial vacuum cleaners

4 kW, great airflow, tailored for metal production

Accessories

EXTENSION D40 MT.1 ALUMINIUM COMPLETE

EXTENSION D40 MT.2 ALUMINIUM COMPLETE

EXTENSION D40 MT.3 ALUMINIUM COMPLETE

EXTENSION D50 MT.1 ALUMINIUM COMPLETE

EXTENSION D50 MT.2 ALUMINIUM COMPLETE

EXTENSION D50 MT.3 ALUMINIUM COMPLETE

FLAT LANCE D40 INOX

FLAT LANCE D50 INOX

HANDGRIP D40 ALUMINIUM COMPLETE

HANDGRIP D40 CHROME PLT. COMPLETE

HANDGRIP D40 INOX COMPLETE

HANDGRIP D50 ALUMINIUM COMPLETE
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Ref. no.

Z7 22008

Z7 22007

Z7 22006

Z7 22005

Z7 22004

Z7 22003

40000213

40000220

Z7 22026

27 22121

40000215

Z7 22025
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Industrial vacuum cleaners

4 kW, great airflow, tailored for metal production
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Accessories

HANDGRIP D50 CHROME PLT. COMPLETE

HANDGRIP D50 INOX COMPLETE

HANDGRIP D70 ALUMINIUM COMPLETE

TELESCOPIC PROBE TUBE D40 FE

TELESCOPIC PROBE TUBE D50 FE

TELESCOPIC PROBE TUBE D70 FE

CONIC END D40/50/20 COMPLETE

CONIC END D50/20 COMPLETE

CONIC TUBE D40 ANTISTATIC COMPONENT
ATEX

CONIC TUBE D40 RUBBER

CONIC TUBE D40 SYLICONE

CONIC TUBE D50 ANTISTATIC COMPONENT
ATEX
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Ref. no.

77 22122

40000222

Z7 22091

Z7 22053

Z7 22054

Z7 22055

77 22142

Z7 22141

40000214

Z7 21011

Z7 21086

40000221
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Industrial vacuum cleaners T40W

4 kW, great airflow, tailored for metal production

. Min. T40W L100 T40W L100
Accessories Ref. no. required T40W GU FM GV CC EM

’ CONIC TUBE D50 RUBBER Z7 21010 1 o o o
’ CONIC TUBE D70 RUBBER Z7 21009 1 o o o
/ CONICAL END Z8 24046 1 o o o

Vac Nozzle Dry
‘ (, AUTOBUS SUCKER D50 200 AL. COMPLETE Z7 22170 1 o o o
>

K BRUSH D40 MM220 30 COMPLETE Z7 22193 1 o o o
\ BRUSH D40 MM220 90 COMPLETE Z7 22042 1 o o o
K BRUSH D40 MM300 30 COMPLETE Z7 22194 1 o o o
\ BRUSH D40 MM300 90 COMPLETE Z7 22043 1 o o o
K BRUSH D40 MM400 30 COMPLETE Z7 22195 1 o o o
\ BRUSH D40 MM400 90 COMPLETE Z7 22044 1 o o o
BRUSH D50 220 MM BRISTLES Z8 23009 1 o o o

BRUSH D50 300 MM BRISTLES Z8 23010 1 o o o

BRUSH D50 400 MM BRISTLES Z8 23011 1 o o o

BRUSH D50 500 MM BRISTLES Z8 23012 1 o o o
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Industrial vacuum cleaners

4 kW, great airflow, tailored for metal production

Accessories

BRUSH D50 MM220 30 COMPLETE

BRUSH D50 MM220 90 COMPLETE

BRUSH D50 MM300 30 COMPLE

BRUSH D50 MM300 90 COMPLETE

BRUSH D50 MM400 30 COMPLETE

BRUSH D50 MM400 90 COMPLETE

BRUSH D50 MM500 30 COMPLETE

BRUSH D50 MM500 90 COMPLETE

BRUSH D70 MM500 90 COMPLETE

VAV AV A VY VAP AP

g-
( MOB.SUCKER D50 MM500 FE COMPLETE
*
S
% MOB.SUCKER STRIP D40 MM300 FE COMPLETE
&

S
% MOB.SUCKER STRIP D40 MM400 FE COMPLETE
&
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Ref. no.

Z7 22196

Z7 22038

Z7 22197

Z7 22039

Z7 22198

Z7 22040

Z7 22199

Z7 22041

Z7 22093

Z7 22147

77 22174

Z7 22138
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Industrial vacuum cleaners T40W

4 kW, great airflow, tailored for metal production

. Min. T40W L100 T40W L100
Accessories Ref. no. required T40W GU FM GV CC EM
S
x MOB.SUCKER STRIP D50 MM300 FE COMPLETE Z7 22175 1 o o o
&
S
x MOB.SUCKER STRIP D50 MM400 FE COMPLETE 27 22137 1 o o o
&
S
x MOB.SUCKER STRIP D50 MM500 FE COMPLETE Z7 22148 1 o o o
&
MOB.SUCKER STRIP D70 MM500 FE COMPLETE Z7 22149 1 o o o
g_
( MOBILE SUCKER D40 MM300 FE COMPLETE Z7 22171 1 o o o
»
g_
( 4 MOBILE SUCKER D40 MM400 FE COMPLETE Z7 22030 1 o o o
&
acg_
( MOBILE SUCKER D40 MM400 INOX COMPLETE 40000216 1 o o o
»
""g-
( 4 MOBILE SUCKER D50 MM300 FE COMPLETE Z7 22172 1 o o o
&
acg_
( MOBILE SUCKER D50 MM400 FE COMPLETE Z7 22029 1 o o o
»
""g-
( 4 MOBILE SUCKER D50 MM400 INOX COMPLETE 40000223 1 o o o
&
g_
( MOBILE SUCKER D70 MM500 FE COMPLETE Z7 22092 1 o o o
»
-
SUCKER D40 MM400 ALUMINIUM Z7 22031 1 o o o
i’
-
SUCKER D50 MM400 ALUMINIUM Z7 22032 1 o o o
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Industrial vacuum cleaners T40W

4 kW, great airflow, tailored for metal production

. Min. T40W L100 T40W L100
Accessories Ref. no. required T40W GU FM GV CC EM
X ( SUCKER x FURNACES D40 MM400 FE
! COMPLETE 2 : © © ©
. ( SUCKER x FURNACES D50 MM400 FE
COMPLETE 27 22273 1 ° ° °
Other
BAG TIGHT. BASKET D460 Z8 33329 1 o o o
BRACKET EMPTYING BELT D460 COMPLETE Z5 36074 1 o o o
CARTRIDGE D200X400 DONALDSON ZS08BL33008 1 o o
DISCHARGE KIT MS2-S3-T30S 4056000468 1 o o o
EMPTYING BELT D460 COMPLETE Z5 36073 1 o o o
P
% FIXED WHEEL D.40 PVC GREY MOBILE SUCKER Z8 20123 1 o o o
i
FUNNEL FM D50 TO D80 FE Z7 21014 1 o o o
/ HARMONIC SPRINGPIN LINK Z7 20328 1 o o o
KIT MECANICAL FLOAT S3B SS 4056000519 1 o o o
/ PIG SUPPORT TUBE D50 Z7 22099 1 o o o
TRIM BASKET KIT D460 L100 40000915 1 o o o
Bag
5PCS PAPER BAGS GS82 81584000 1 o o o
PACKAGE OF 5 BAGS D460 LDPE 4084001017 1 o o o
Option
100LT PRE-SEPARATOR FOR HOT SUBSTANCES ZS071C22004 1 o o o
ACCESSORY FOR DRUMS ZINC.PLT. Z7 22180 1 o o o
BRACKET FOR CONTAINER LIFT MODELS 4056000394 1 o o o
CAP FOR DRUMS D560 FE COMPLETE Z7 22159 1 o o o
CAP W.SMALL CYCLONE 460 FE COMPLETE Z7 22185 1 o o o
CAP W.SMALL CYCLONE 560 FE COMPLETE Z7 22181 1 o o o
KIT LIQUID STOP T40 4056000525 1 o o o
REMOVABLE CYCLONE D460 FE COMPLETE BIG Z5 60109 1 o o o
SEPARATOR D360 L50 D50 FE COMPLETE Z7 22104 1 o o o
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Industrial vacuum cleaners T40W

4 kW, great airflow, tailored for metal production

. Min. T40W L100 T40W L100
Accessories Ref. no. required T40W GU FM GV CC EM
SEPARATOR D460 L100 D50 FE COMPLETE Z7 22105 1 o o o
Filter
ABSOLUTE FILTER KIT T22-T40 T40W-VHC200 4056000523 1 o o o
SAFE BAG D.460 STD WITH SAFETY BELT 4084001244 1 o o
UPSTREAM ABSOLUTE FILTER KIT M.T40WP 4056000548 1
Vacuum Hose and Connection
/ BENT CONNECTION D40 FE Z7 21013 1 o o o
/ BENT CONNECTION D40 INOX Z7 21033 1 o o o
/ BENT CONNECTION D50 FE Z7 21012 1 o o o
/ BENT CONNECTION D50 INOX Z7 21034 1 o o o
// BENT CONNECTION D50/40 Z.PLT. Z7 22015 1 o o o
/ BENT CONNECTION D50/70 FE Z7 22153 1 o o o
BENT CONNECTION D70 FE Z7 21032 1 o o o

\’///’ CONNECTION JOINT D40 FE Z7 21004 1 o o o
\’///’ CONNECTION JOINT D40 INOX Z7 22240 1 o o o
\’///’ CONNECTION JOINT D50 FE Z7 21002 1 o o o
\’///’ CONNECTION JOINT D50 INOX Z7 22241 1 o o o
@

N i I | I s k
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Industrial vacuum cleaners

4 kW, great airflow, tailored for metal production
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Accessories

CONNECTION JOINT D70 FE

CONNECTION JOINT D70 INOX

CONNECTION TUBE D40 FE

CONNECTION TUBE D40 INOX

CONNECTION TUBE D50 FE

CONNECTION TUBE D50 INOX

CONNECTION TUBE D70 INOX

CONNECTION TUBE D70 STEEL

CONNECTION TUBE REG. D50 INOX COMPLETE

CONNECTION TUBE REG. D70 INOX COMPLETE

CONNECTION TUBE REGULAT. D70 COMPLETE

CONNECTION TUBE+REGULATION D50
COMPLETE
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Ref. no.

Z7 21000

27 22242

Z7 21005

Z7 22229

Z7 21003

Z7 22230

Z7 22231

Z7 21001

Z7 22221

27 22222

Z7 22113

Z7 22058

Min.

T40W
roquired | TAOW GU FM T4g‘\’/V é—éoo T40VFVNII-100
o ° ®
o o .
o ° ®
o o .
o ° ®
o o .
o ° ®
o o .
o ° ®
o o .
o ° ®
o o .

d in this document is subject to change without prior notice

16251


http://www.sharifsanat.com/

Industrial vacuum cleaners T40W

4 kW, great airflow, tailored for metal production

. Min. T40W L100 T40W L100
Accessories Ref. no. required T40W GU FM GV CC EM

G.REDUCER D70/40 INOX COMPLETE Z7 22235 1 o o o

- = HOSE FITTING D50 PIN M 4072200388 1 o o o

\'/) QUICK COUPLING D40 FE COMPLETE Z7 22186 1 o o o

\/) QUICK COUPLING D50 FE COMPLETE 27 22187 1 o o o

\/-) REDUCER D40/32 INOX Z7 22347 1 o o o
/’-

\/-) REDUCER D50/32 INOX Z7 22346 1 o o o
/-

\/-) REDUCER D50/40 INOX Z7 22223 1 o o o
/’-

\/-) REDUCER D70/40 FE Z7 22002 1 o o o
/-

\/-) REDUCER D70/40 INOX Z7 22224 1 o o o
/’-

\/-) REDUCER D70/50 INOX Z7 22225 1 o o o
/-

\/-) REDUCER IRON D50/32 Z7 22313 1 o o o
/’-

\/-) REDUCER IRON D70/50 Z7 22001 1 o o o
/-
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=
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Industrial vacuum cleaners

4 kW, great airflow, tailored for metal production

. Min.
Accessories Ref. no. required T40W GU FM
\)ﬂ’ REDUCER REGULATION D.70/40 COMPLETE Z7 22164 1 o
\)f) REDUCER+REGULATION D50/40FE COMPLETE Z7 22112 1 o
— ~2 REDUCTION 50/40 PIN M 4072200387 1 o
\)f) REG.REDUCER D50/40 INOX COMPLETE Z7 22234 1 o
\)ﬂ’ REG.REDUCER D70/50 INOX COMPLETE Z7 22236 1 o
‘) TIED4060 28 40040 1 °
0y
‘*?, TRIFURC.REG.D50/50/50/50 FE COMPLETE Z7 22179 1 o
TRIFURCATION D50 +REGULATION 28 20234 1 o
‘.\
/ TRIFURCATION D50/40/40/40 FE Z7 22260 1 o
‘.\
f TRIFURCATION D70/50/50/50 FE Z7 22259 1 o
:/ WYE D40/32/32 FE Z7 22253 1 o
':/ WYE D40/40/40 ZINC PLT. Z7 22061 1 o
:/ WYE D50/32/32 FE Z7 22254 1 o
QNilfisk
l Ll - Al infordlati
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Industrial vacuum cleaners

4 kW, great airflow, tailored for metal production
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Accessories

WYE D50/40/40 INOX

WYE D50/40/40 ZINC PLT.

WYE D50/50/50 INOX

WYE D50/50/50 ZINC PLT.

WYE D70/32/32 FE

WYE D70/40/40 FE

WYE D70/40/40 INOX

WYE D70/50/50 INOX

WYE D70/50/50 ZINC PLT.

WYE D70/70/70

WYE D70/70/70 INOX

WYE REG.50/50/50 INOX COMPLETE
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Ref. no.

Z7 22261

Z7 22060

Z7 22146

Z7 22059

Z7 22252

Z7 22111

Z7 22262

Z7 22263

Z7 22064

Z7 22110

Z7 22282

Z7 22250
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Industrial vacuum cleaners T40W

4 kW, great airflow, tailored for metal production

. Min. T40W L100 T40W L100
Accessories Ref. no. required T40W GU FM GV CC EM
y WYE REG.70/50/50 INOX COMPLETE Z7 22249 1 o o o
v WYE REG. D40/40/40 COMPLETE Z7 22114 1 o o o
?/ WYE REG.D50/50/50 FE COMPLETE Z7 22056 1 o o o
y WYE+REG.D50/40/40 FE COMPLETE Z7 22057 1 o o o
y WYE+REG.D70/50/50 FE COMPLETE Z7 22065 1 o o o
Accessory Kit
i 15ATEX ACCESSORIES KIT Z7 24175 1 o o o
/O ANTIOIL KIT OF ACC D40 MACH+FLOOR 4072400194 1 o o o
/i/o ANTIOIL KIT OF ACC D50 MACH+FLOOR 4072400195 1 o o o
=/ \
.8 J§ KITAC.D50 EQUIPMENTS CLEANING Z7 24156 1
= y A n;‘ KIT AC.D50 INDUSTRIAL CLEANING Z7 24151 1
= 7 ,@ KIT ACC.D.40 GENERAL CLEANING Z7 24145 1 o o o
= y 'f@ KIT ACC.D.50 GENERAL CLEANING Z7 24146 1 o o o
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Industrial vacuum cleaners

4 kW, great airflow, tailored for metal production
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Crevice Nozzle

Accessories

KIT FOR OVEN CLEANING D40

KIT FOR OVEN CLEANING D50

KIT INLET X PAPER BAG D.70 COMP.WITH

SET OF ACC ATEX D40 FLOOR

SET OF ACC ATEX D40 MACHINES FLOOR

SET OF ACC ATEX D50 FLOOR

SET OF ACC ATEX D50 MACHINES

SET OF ACC D40 MACHINES

SET OF ACC D50 MACHINES.FLOOR ATEX

GRID AND VALVE D460 FE COMPLETE
KIT DEPRESSOR D460 FE D19 WITH TUBE D.19

FLAT LANCE D40 MM500 PVC

FLAT LANCE D40 ZINC PLT.
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Ref. no.

Z7 24193

Z7 24192

Z5 60351

Z7 24186

Z7 24185

Z7 24183

Z7 24184

Z7 24187

Z7 24182

Z5 60034
Z5 60343

Z7 24014

Z7 21027

Min.

T40W
T40W L100 T40W L100
required T40W GU FM GV CC FM
(0] (0] [©)
O O O
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O O O

d in this document is subject to change without prior notice

16251


http://www.sharifsanat.com/

Industrial vacuum cleaners

4 kW, great airflow, tailored for metal production
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Accessories

FLAT LANCE D40/30x500 FE

FLAT LANCE D50 FE WITH INTERN.RIM

FLAT LANCE D50 MM500 PVC

FLAT LANCE D50 ZINC PLT.

FLAT LANCE D50/40 ZINC PLT.

FLAT LANCE D70 MM1000 PVC

FLAT LANCE D70 ZINC PLT.

FLAT LANCE DIAL D40 FE COMP.DIAL NYLON

FLAT LANCE DIAL D40 FE COMPLETE DIAL

FLAT LANCE DIAL D50 FE COMP.DIAL NYLON

FLAT LANCE DIAL D50 FE COMPLETE DIAL

FLAT LANCE FITTING D.50 FE
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Ref. no.

Z7 22022

Z7 21074

Z7 24013

Z7 21026

Z7 22021

Z7 24012

Z7 21028

Z7 22088

Z7 22024

Z7 22089

Z7 22023

Z7 21075

T40W
regﬁﬂéd T40W GU FM T4g\\//V|C-é 00 T40vFv N|I_100
1 o . i
1 5 . i
1 o . i
1 5 . i
1 o . i
1 5 . i
1 o . i
1 5 . i
1 o . i
1 5 . i
1 o . i
1 5 . i
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Industrial vacuum cleaners

4 kW, great airflow, tailored for metal production

Accessories

LANCE D70 ALUMINIUM+HANDLES COMPLETE

SCRAPING SUCKER D40 FE

SCRAPING SUCKER D40 INOX

SCRAPING SUCKER D50 FE

SCRAPING SUCKER D50 INOX

SCRAPING SUCKER D70 MM 200

SUCKER mm120ANTISTAT.RUBBER
COMPONENT

e

L

SUCKER RUBBER MM120 GREY

Vac Nozzle Wet

( LIQ.SUCKER D40 MM500 FE COMPLETE
7
( LIQ.SUCKER D50 MM400 INOX COMPLETE
‘/
( LIQ.SUCKER D50 MM500 FE COMPLETE
7
( LIQUIDS SUCKER D40 MM400 FE COMPLETE

©Nilfisk
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Ref. no.

Z7 22169

Z7 22033

27 22277

Z7 22034

Z7 22278

Z7 22090

Z7 21080

Z7 21030

Z7 22168

Z7 22294

77 22167

Z7 22028

T40W
regﬁﬂéd T40W GU FM T4g\\//V|C-é 00 T40vFv N|I_100
1 o . i
1 5 . i
1 o . i
1 5 . i
1 o . i
1 5 . i
1 o . i
1 5 . i
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Industrial vacuum cleaners

4 kW, great airflow, tailored for metal production

Accessories
( LIQUIDS SUCKER D40 MM400 INOX COMPLETE
‘/
‘!_‘ LIQUIDS SUCKER D50 MM400 FE COMPLETE

Round Brush Nozzle
BRUSH SPARE PART NYLON D.80
BRUSH SPARE PART NYLON D.100
BRUSH SPARE PART STEEL D100
BRUSHES CURRYCOMB D40 COMPLETE

PAINTBRUSH D40/80 BRISTLES COMPLETE

PAINTBRUSH D40/100 STEEL COMPLETE

PAINTBRUSH D50/100 BRISTLES COMPLETE

PAINTBRUSH D50/100 STEEL COMPLETE

\\ \\ \\ \\

Pipe Cleaner Nozzle

CURVED BRUSH FOR PIPES D40/100 FE COMPL

CURVED BRUSH FOR PIPES D40/200 FE COMPL

CURVED BRUSH FOR PIPES D50/100 FE COMPL

CURVED BRUSH FOR PIPES D50/200 FE COMPL

AAAA

Hose and Connection

Nilfisk
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Ref. no.

Z7 22296

Z7 22027

Z8 23005

Z8 23006

Z8 23008

Z7 22143

Z7 22045

Z7 22046

Z7 22047

Z7 22048

Z7 22132

Z7 22134

Z7 22131

Z7 22133

T40W

Min. T40W L100 T40W L100
required T40W GU FM GV CC FM
1 [0) [0) o
1 o o o
1 o) o) o)
1 o o o
1 o o o
1 o o o
1 9} (e} o
1 o o o
1 o o o
1 o o o
1 o) o) o
1 o o o
1 o) o) (o)
1 o o o
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Industrial vacuum cleaners

4 kW, great airflow, tailored for metal production

. Min.
Accessories Ref. no. required
\'/) QUICK COUPLING D70 FE COMPLETE Z7 22188 1
Adapter
\Ad ADAPTER 50-40 27 22356 0
\AI\‘ ADAPTER 50-50 Z7 22357 0
\Af\‘ BAYO ADAPTER 50-40 COMP. Z7 22381 1
\AI\‘ BAYO ADAPTER 50-50 COMP. Z7 22382 1
Nozzle
10CK10 RUBBERS FIX.S.mm600-700 Z8 20297 1
MOBILE SUCKER RUBBER 500 SIL SILICONE Z8 20255 1
PACK 10 STRIP MOBILE S. mm.400 Z8 23040 1
PACK 10 STRIP MOBILE S. mm.500 Z8 23041 1
PACK OF 10 RUBBERS 400 20086 Z8 20295 1
PACK OF 10 RUBBERS 500 20087 Z8 20296 1
.
" " PIGS D50 A D80 Z7 24009 1
® Standard equipment, © Supplementary accessories, 0 Mountable equipment
. Min.
Accessories Ref. no. required
Hose Vacuum Cleaner
‘ 50MM ANTI STATIC CUFF Z7 20325 1
/ AIR HOSE D40MT5+SLEEVES Z7 22362 1
. Nilfisk
l Ll - Al infordlati
'J %’ “H

T40W

T40W L100 T40W L100

T40W GU FM GV CC EM
o o o
o o o
o o o
o o o
o o o
o o o
o o o
o o o
o o o
o o o
o o o
o o o

T40W L100 = T40WL50CC @ T40W L100

CC 5PP 5PP FM 5PP
[0} [0} [0}
O O O
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Industrial vacuum cleaners

4 kW, great airflow, tailored for metal production

Accessories

AIR HOSE D50MT5+SLEEVES

AIR HOSE D70MT5+SLEEVES

ANT.ANTIOIL HOSE D40 5MT

ANT.ANTIOIL HOSE D50 MT5

ANT.ANTIOIL HOSE D70 5MT

ANT.POL BLACK HOSE D40 MT3+SLEEVES

ANT.POL BLACK HOSE D40 MT5+SLEEVES

ANT.POL BLACK HOSE D50 MT3+SLEEVES

ANT.POL BLACK HOSE D50 MT5+SLEEVES

ANT.POL BLACK HOSE D70 MT3+SLEEVES

ANT.POL BLACK HOSE D70 MT5+SLEEVES

FLEX CONDUCTIVE HOSE D50 MT3+ SLEEVES

Y TR WA VB T W T W W W W

Q
=
=
n
=

LI-IJJIE! - Lﬂnforrﬁatic@

Ref. no.

Z7 22363

Z7 22364

Z7 24178

Z7 24179

Z7 24180

Z7 22368

Z7 22371

Z7 22369

Z7 22372

Z7 22370

Z7 22373

Z7 22375

Min.
required

T40W

T40W L100 = T40WL50CC = T40W L100

CC 5PP 5PP FM 5PP
(0] (0] [©)
o o o
[©) [©) (0]
o o o
[©) [©) (0]
o o o
(0] [©) (0]
o o o
(0] (0] (0]
o o o
[©) [©) [©)
o o o
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Industrial vacuum cleaners

4 kW, great airflow, tailored for metal production

. Min.
Accessories Ref. no. required
/ FLEX CONDUCTIVE HOSE D50 MT5+ SLEEVES Z7 22377 1
/ FLEX HOSE D40MT5+SLEEVES Z7 22360 1
/ FLEX HOSE D50MT5+SLEEVES Z7 22361 1
(A FLEXIBLE HOSE D40 MT3 REDUCT AND FITTING Z7 22378 1
NI
FLEXIBLE STEEL HOSE D50 MT3+ Z7 22379 1
A\
N
/ HOSE ANT. ANTIOIL MT3 D50 Z7 24003 1
R
'\““"“ HOSED40 POLYURETHAN MT3+SLEEVE Z7 22297 1
S il
'\\‘“"“ POL HOSE D40 MT5+SLEEVES Z7 22365 1
R
'\““"“ POL HOSE D50 MT5+SLEEVES Z7 22366 1
R
'\\‘“"“ POL HOSE D70 MT5+SLEEVES Z7 22367 1
\AI\‘ SLEEVE 22344200 1
\’.!‘ SLEEVE D40 PVC Z7 23022 1
Nilfisk
l Ll - Al infordlati
'J %’ “H

T40W

T40W L100 = T40WL50CC = T40W L100

CC 5PP 5PP FM 5PP
(0] (0] [©)
o o o
[©) [©) (0]
o o o
[©) [©) (0]
o o o
(0] [©) (0]
o o o
(0] (0] (0]
o o o
[©) [©) [©)
o o o
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Industrial vacuum cleaners

4 kW, great airflow, tailored for metal production

v’
N

"
1

L 30 B8 JA

N\

C@

Accessories

SLEEVE D40 RUBBER

SLEEVE D40ANTISTAT.RUBBER COMPONENT
ATEX

SLEEVE D50 PVC

SLEEVE D50 RUBBER

SLEEVE D50ANTISTAT.RUBBER COMPONENT
ATEX

SLEEVE D70 RUBBER

SLEEVE D70ANTISTAT.RUBBER COMPONENT
ATEX

SYLICONE HOSE D40 /METER

TUBE D40 AIR MT.3 + SLEEVES COMP.WITH

TUBE D40 ATOXIC ANTISTATIC IN METERS

TUBE D40 FLEX MT.3+SLEEVES

TUBE D40 FLEX. STEEL IN METERS

Nilfisk
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Ref. no.

Z7 20001

40000212

Z7 23023

Z7 20002

40000219

Z7 20003

Z7 20310

Z7 24189

Z7 22049

Z7 24028

Z7 22150

Z7 24031

Min.
required

T40W
TAOW L100  T40WL50 CC  T40W L100
CC 5PP 5PP FM 5PP
(0] (0] [©)
o o o
[©) [©) (0]
o o o
[©) [©) (0]
o o o
(0] [©) (0]
o o o
(0] (0] (0]
o o o
[©) [©) [©)
o o o
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Industrial vacuum cleaners

4 kW, great airflow, tailored for metal production

Accessories

TUBE D40 RUBBER MT.3

TUBE D50 AIR MT3 + SLEEVES

TUBE D50 ATOXIC ANTISTATIC IN METERS

TUBE D50 FLEX MT.3+SLEEVES

TUBE D50 FLEX. STEEL IN METERS

o \ \ A\

L

'\““"“ TUBE D50 POLYURETHAN MT3+SLEEV
TUBE D70 AIR MT3 + SLEEVES

TUBE D70 ATOXIC ANTISTATIC IN METERS

O\ \

TUBE D70 FLEX. STEEL IN METERS

(

'\\\ TUBE D70 POLYURETHAN MT3+SLEEV

/ TUBE D70 RUBBER MT.3

Extension Tube

/ ALUM.EXTENSION D40 MT1 INLET PIN M/F
@Nilfisk
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Ref. no.

Z7 24005

Z7 22062

Z7 24029

Z7 22151

Z7 24032

Z7 22298

Z7 22063

Z7 24030

Z7 24033

Z7 22299

Z7 24001

Z7 22386

Min.
required

T40W

T40W L100 = T40WL50CC = T40W L100

CC 5PP 5PP FM 5PP
(0] (0] [©)
o o o
[©) [©) (0]
o o o
[©) [©) (0]
o o o
(0] [©) (0]
o o o
(0] (0] (0]
o o o
[©) [©) [©)
(0] (0] (0]
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Industrial vacuum cleaners

4 kW, great airflow, tailored for metal production

Accessories

ALUMINIUM EXTENSION D50 MT1 INLET PIN

EXTENSION D40 MT.1 ALUMINIUM COMPLETE

EXTENSION D40 MT.2 ALUMINIUM COMPLETE

EXTENSION D40 MT.3 ALUMINIUM COMPLETE

EXTENSION D50 MT.1 ALUMINIUM COMPLETE

EXTENSION D50 MT.2 ALUMINIUM COMPLETE

EXTENSION D50 MT.3 ALUMINIUM COMPLETE

FLAT LANCE D40 INOX

FLAT LANCE D50 INOX

HANDGRIP D40 ALUMINIUM COMPLETE

HANDGRIP D40 CHROME PLT. COMPLETE

HANDGRIP D40 INOX COMPLETE

RIRRSANASE 0 RS

Q
z
=
=
2
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Ref. no.

Z7 22385

Z7 22008

Z7 22007

Z7 22006

Z7 22005

Z7 22004

Z7 22003

40000213

40000220

Z7 22026

Z7 22121

40000215

Min.
required

T40W

T40W L100 = T40WL50CC = T40W L100

CC 5PP 5PP FM 5PP
(0] (0] [©)
o o o
[©) [©) (0]
o o o
[©) [©) (0]
o o o
(0] [©) (0]
o o o
(0] (0] (0]
o o o
[©) [©) [©)
o o o
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Industrial vacuum cleaners

4 kW, great airflow, tailored for metal production

88 D DNVIA AN ININ IS

Accessories

HANDGRIP D50 ALUMINIUM COMPLETE
HANDGRIP D50 CHROME PLT. COMPLETE
HANDGRIP D50 INOX COMPLETE
HANDGRIP D70 ALUMINIUM COMPLETE
TELESCOPIC PROBE TUBE D40 FE
TELESCOPIC PROBE TUBE D50 FE

TELESCOPIC PROBE TUBE D70 FE

CONIC END D40/50/20 COMPLETE

CONIC END D50/20 COMPLETE

CONIC TUBE D40 ANTISTATIC COMPONENT
ATEX

CONIC TUBE D40 RUBBER

CONIC TUBE D40 SYLICONE

Nilfisk

LI-IJJIE! - Lﬂnforrﬁatic@

Ref. no.

Z7 22025

Z7 22122

40000222

Z7 22091

Z7 22053

Z7 22054

Z7 22055

Z7 22142

Z7 22141

40000214

Z7 21011

Z7 21086

Min.
required

T40W

T40W L100 = T40WL50CC = T40W L100

CC 5PP 5PP FM 5PP
(0] (0] [©)
o o o
[©) [©) (0]
o o o
[©) [©) (0]
o o o
(0] [©) (0]
(0] (0] (0]
o o o
(0] (0] (0]
o o o
(0] (0] (0]
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Industrial vacuum cleaners

4 kW, great airflow, tailored for metal production

Accessories

CONIC TUBE D50 ANTISTATIC COMPONENT
ATEX

CONIC TUBE D50 RUBBER

CONIC TUBE D70 RUBBER

CONICAL END

VA AN

Vac Nozzle Dry

/ AUTOBUS SUCKER D50 200 AL. COMPLETE

\ BRUSH D40 MM220 30 COMPLETE

BRUSH D40 MM220 90 COMPLETE

BRUSH D40 MM300 30 COMPLETE

\ BRUSH D40 MM300 90 COMPLETE

BRUSH D40 MM400 30 COMPLETE

BRUSH D40 MM400 90 COMPLETE

BRUSH D50 220 MM BRISTLES
BRUSH D50 300 MM BRISTLES
BRUSH D50 400 MM BRISTLES

©Nilfisk
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Ref. no.

40000221

Z7 21010

Z7 21009

Z8 24046

Z7 22170

Z7 22193

Z7 22042

Z7 22194

Z7 22043

Z7 22195

Z7 22044

Z8 23009

Z8 23010
Z8 23011

T40W

T40W L100 = T40WL50CC = T40W L100

CC 5PP 5PP FM 5PP
(0] (0] [©)
O O O
[©) [©) (0]
O O O
O O O
(0] (0] (0]
O O O
(0] (0] (0]
O O O
(0] (0] (0]
O O O
O O O
(0] (0] (0]
(0] (0] (0]
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Industrial vacuum cleaners

4 kW, great airflow, tailored for metal production

Accessories

BRUSH D50 500 MM BRISTLES

BRUSH D50 MM220 30 COMPLETE

BRUSH D50 MM220 90 COMPLETE

BRUSH D50 MM300 30 COMPLE

BRUSH D50 MM300 90 COMPLETE

BRUSH D50 MM400 30 COMPLETE

BRUSH D50 MM400 90 COMPLETE

BRUSH D50 MM500 30 COMPLETE

BRUSH D50 MM500 90 COMPLETE

BRUSH D70 MM500 90 COMPLETE

L AL AE,LS

g-
{ MOB.SUCKER D50 MM500 FE COMPLETE
S
% MOB.SUCKER STRIP D40 MM300 FE COMPLETE
#

<
% MOB.SUCKER STRIP D40 MM400 FE COMPLETE
&

©Nilfisk
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Ref. no.

Z8 23012

Z7 22196

Z7 22038

Z7 22197

Z7 22039

Z7 22198

Z7 22040

Z7 22199

Z7 22041

Z7 22093

Z7 22147

77 22174

Z7 22138

Min.
required

1

T40W

T40W L100 = T40WL50CC = T40W L100

CC 5PP 5PP FM 5PP
(0] (0] (0]
O O O
(0] (0] (o)
O O O
(0] (0] (0]
O O O
(0] (0] (0]
O O O
(0] (0] (0]
O O O
(0] (0] (0]
O O O
(0] (0] (0]
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Industrial vacuum cleaners T40W

4 kW, great airflow, tailored for metal production

. Min.  T40WL100 T40WL50CC  T40W L100
Accessories Ref. no. required ~ CC 5PP 5PP FM 5PP
- o5
x MOB.SUCKER STRIP D50 MM300 FE COMPLETE 27 22175 1 ° ° o
»
- o5
x MOB.SUCKER STRIP D50 MM400 FE COMPLETE =~ Z7 22137 1 o o o
»
- o5
x MOB.SUCKER STRIP D50 MM500 FE COMPLETE =~ Z7 22148 1 ° ° o
»
MOB.SUCKER STRIP D70 MM500 FE COMPLETE 27 22149 1 o o o
g_
L4 MOBILE SUCKER D40 MM300 FE COMPLETE 27 22171 1 o o o
»
g_
L4  MOBILE SUCKER D40 MM400 FE COMPLETE 27 22030 1 ° ° o
2
.
L4 MOBILE SUCKER D40 MM400 INOX COMPLETE 40000216 1 o o o
»
Ly
L4 ~ MOBILE SUCKER D50 MM300 FE COMPLETE 27 22172 1 ° ° o
2
.
L4 MOBILE SUCKER D50 MM400 FE COMPLETE 27 22029 1 o o o
»
Ly
L4 _ MOBILE SUCKER D50 MM400 INOX COMPLETE 40000223 1 o o o
2
g_
L4 MOBILE SUCKER D70 MM500 FE COMPLETE 27 22092 1 o o o
»
]
SUCKER D40 MM400 ALUMINIUM 27 22031 1 ° ° o
s
]
SUCKER D50 MM400 ALUMINIUM 27 22032 1 o o o
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Industrial vacuum cleaners T40W

4 kW, great airflow, tailored for metal production

. Min.  T4OWL100 T40WL50CC  T40W L100
Accessories Ref. no. required ~ CC 5PP 5PP FM 5PP
2 4 SUCKER x FURNACES D40 MM400 FE
: SOCHER X 27 22272 1 o o o
2 4 SUCKER x FURNACES D50 MM400 FE
COMPLETE 2722213 1 ° ° ©
Other
BAG TIGHT. BASKET D460 78 33329 1 o o o
BRACKET EMPTYING BELT D460 COMPLETE 75 36074 1 o o o
CARTRIDGE D200X400 DONALDSON ZS08BL33008 1 o o o
DISCHARGE KIT MS2-S3-T30S 4056000468 1 o o o
EMPTYING BELT D460 COMPLETE 75 36073 1 o o o
- 5
% FIXED WHEEL D.40 PVC GREY MOBILE SUCKER 78 20123 1 o o o
#
FUNNEL FM D50 TO D80 FE 27 21014 1 o o o
/ HARMONIC SPRINGPIN LINK 27 20328 1 o o o
KIT MECANICAL FLOAT S3B SS 4056000519 1 o o o
/ PIG SUPPORT TUBE D50 27 22099 1 o o o
TRIM BASKET KIT D460 L100 40000915 1 o o o
Bag
5PCS PAPER BAGS GS82 81584000 1 o o o
PACKAGE OF 5 BAGS D460 LDPE 4084001017 1 o o o
Option
100LT PRE-SEPARATOR FOR HOT SUBSTANCES ZS071C22004 1 o o o
ACCESSORY FOR DRUMS ZINC.PLT. 27 22180 1 o o o
BRACKET FOR CONTAINER LIFT MODELS 4056000394 1 o o o
CAP FOR DRUMS D560 FE COMPLETE 27 22159 1 o o o
CAP W.SMALL CYCLONE 460 FE COMPLETE 27 22185 1 o o o
CAP W.SMALL CYCLONE 560 FE COMPLETE 77 22181 1 o o o
KIT LIQUID STOP T40 4056000525 1 o o o
REMOVABLE CYCLONE D460 FE COMPLETE BIG ~ Z5 60109 1 o o o
SEPARATOR D360 L50 D50 FE COMPLETE 27 22104 1 o o o
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Industrial vacuum cleaners T40W

4 kW, great airflow, tailored for metal production

. Min. T40W L100 T40W L50 CC T40W L100
Accessories Ref.no.  required  CC5PP 5PP FM 5PP
SEPARATOR D460 L100 D50 FE COMPLETE Z7 22105 1 o o o
Filter
ABSOLUTE FILTER KIT T22-T40 T40W-VHC200 4056000523 1 o o o
SAFE BAG D.460 STD WITH SAFETY BELT 4084001244 1 o o o
UPSTREAM ABSOLUTE FILTER KIT M.T40WP 4056000548 1
Vacuum Hose and Connection
/ BENT CONNECTION D40 FE Z7 21013 1 o o o
/ BENT CONNECTION D40 INOX Z7 21033 1 o o o
/ BENT CONNECTION D50 FE Z7 21012 1 o o o
/ BENT CONNECTION D50 INOX Z7 21034 1 o o o
/ BENT CONNECTION D50/40 Z.PLT. Z7 22015 1 o o o
/ BENT CONNECTION D50/70 FE Z7 22153 1 o o o
BENT CONNECTION D70 FE Z7 21032 1 o o o

\’///’ CONNECTION JOINT D40 FE Z7 21004 1 o o o
\’///’ CONNECTION JOINT D40 INOX Z7 22240 1 o o o
\’///’ CONNECTION JOINT D50 FE Z7 21002 1 o o o
\’///’ CONNECTION JOINT D50 INOX Z7 22241 1 o o o
@

N i I | I s k
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Industrial vacuum cleaners

4 kW, great airflow, tailored for metal production

\/P

\

—
—
—
—

v
N

P

Accessories

CONNECTION JOINT D70 FE

CONNECTION JOINT D70 INOX

CONNECTION TUBE D40 FE

CONNECTION TUBE D40 INOX

CONNECTION TUBE D50 FE

CONNECTION TUBE D50 INOX

CONNECTION TUBE D70 INOX

CONNECTION TUBE D70 STEEL

CONNECTION TUBE REG. D50 INOX COMPLETE

CONNECTION TUBE REG. D70 INOX COMPLETE

CONNECTION TUBE REGULAT. D70 COMPLETE

CONNECTION TUBE+REGULATION D50
COMPLETE

©Nilfisk
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Ref. no.

Z7 21000

27 22242

Z7 21005

Z7 22229

Z7 21003

Z7 22230

Z7 22231

Z7 21001

Z7 22221

27 22222

Z7 22113

Z7 22058

Min.
required

T40W
TAOW L100  T40WL50 CC  T40W L100
CC 5PP 5PP FM 5PP
(0] (0] [©)
o o o
[©) [©) (0]
o o o
[©) [©) (0]
o o o
(0] [©) (0]
o o o
(0] (0] (0]
o o o
[©) [©) [©)
o o o
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Industrial vacuum cleaners T40W

4 kW, great airflow, tailored for metal production

. Min.  T40WL100 T40WL50CC  T40W L100
Accessories Ref. no. required ~ CC 5PP 5PP FM 5PP
G.REDUCER D70/40 INOX COMPLETE 27 22235 1 ° ° o
\.~~  HOSEFITTING D50 PINM 4072200388 1 o o o
\/) QUICK COUPLING D40 FE COMPLETE 27 22186 1 ° ° o
\/) QUICK COUPLING D50 FE COMPLETE 27 22187 1 o o o
\/-)' REDUCER D40/32 INOX 27 22347 1 ° ° o
/-
\/-)' REDUCER D50/32 INOX 27 22346 1 o o o
/-
\/-)' REDUCER D50/40 INOX 27 22223 1 ° ° o
/-
\/-)' REDUCER D70/40 FE 27 22002 1 o o o
/-
\/-)' REDUCER D70/40 INOX 27 22224 1 ° ° °
/-
\/-)‘ REDUCER D70/50 INOX 27 22225 1 o o o
/-
\/-)' REDUCER IRON D50/32 27 22313 1 o o o
/-
\/-)' REDUCER IRON D70/50 27 22001 1 o o o
/-

®)
<
=
»
.
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Industrial vacuum cleaners

4 kW, great airflow, tailored for metal production

. Min.
Accessories Ref. no. required
\)ﬂ’ REDUCER REGULATION D.70/40 COMPLETE Z7 22164 1
\)g) REDUCER+REGULATION D50/40FE COMPLETE 27 22112 1
v ~2 REDUCTION 50/40 PIN M 4072200387 1
\)g) REG.REDUCER D50/40 INOX COMPLETE 27 22234 1
\)ﬂ’ REG.REDUCER D70/50 INOX COMPLETE Z7 22236 1
F TIE D40-60 78 40040 1
.I; =
— TRIFURC.REG.D50/50/50/50 FE COMPLETE Z7 22179 1
TRIFURCATION D50 +REGULATION Z8 20234 1
‘.\
/ TRIFURCATION D50/40/40/40 FE Z7 22260 1
o
f TRIFURCATION D70/50/50/50 FE Z7 22259 1
:/ WYE D40/32/32 FE Z7 22253 1
':/ WYE D40/40/40 ZINC PLT. Z7 22061 1
:/ WYE D50/32/32 FE Z7 22254 1
QNilfisk
l Ll - Al infordlati
'J %’ “H

T40W L100
CC 5PP

T40W L50 CC
5PP

T40W

T40W L100
FM 5PP

d in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Industrial vacuum cleaners

4 kW, great airflow, tailored for metal production

Accessories Ref. no. reg/lu“iqréd
/ WYE D50/40/40 INOX 77 22261 1
/ WYE D50/40/40 ZINC PLT. Z7 22060 1
-:/ WYE D50/50/50 INOX 77 22146 1
-:/ WYE D50/50/50 ZINC PLT. Z7 22059 1
/ WYE D70/32/32 FE 77 22252 1
/ WYE D70/40/40 FE Z7 22111 1
/ WYE D70/40/40 INOX 77 22262 1
/ WYE D70/50/50 INOX 27 22263 !
/ WYE D70/50/50 ZINC PLT. Z7 22064 1
-:/ WYE D70/70/70 27 22110 !
-:/ WYE D70/70/70 INOX 77 22282 1
'{ WYE REG.50/50/50 INOX COMPLETE 27 22250 1
O©Nilfi
i1Ifisk
- s Al infordlati
Lo g Cemius vy s @

T40W

T40W L100 = T40WL50CC = T40W L100

CC 5PP 5PP FM 5PP
(0] (0] [©)
o o o
[©) [©) (0]
o o o
[©) [©) (0]
o o o
(0] [©) (0]
o o o
(0] (0] (0]
o o o
[©) [©) [©)
o o o
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Industrial vacuum cleaners T40W

4 kW, great airflow, tailored for metal production

. Min.  T4OWL100 T40WL50CC  T40W L100
Accessories Ref. no. required ~ CC 5PP 5PP FM 5PP
7{ WYE REG.70/50/50 INOX COMPLETE 27 22249 1 o o o
?’I WYE REG. D40/40/40 COMPLETE 77 22114 1 o o o
?’I WYE REG.D50/50/50 FE COMPLETE 27 22056 1 o o o
7’4 WYE+REG.D50/40/40 FE COMPLETE 27 22057 1 o o o
7{ WYE+REG.D70/50/50 FE COMPLETE 27 22065 1 o o o
Accessory Kit
i 15ATEX ACCESSORIES KIT 77 24175 1 o o o
. O ANTIOIL KIT OF ACC D40 MACH+FLOOR 4072400194 1 o o o
A O ANTIOIL KIT OF ACC D50 MACH+FLOOR 4072400195 1 o o o
=/l
~_ 4 J§ KITAC.D50 EQUIPMENTS CLEANING 27 24156 1
N (..} KIT AC.D50 INDUSTRIAL CLEANING 77 24151 1
~ 4O KT ACC.D.40 GENERAL CLEANING 27 24145 1 o o o
% ,f@ KIT ACC.D.50 GENERAL CLEANING 77 24146 1 o o o

©Nilfisk

Ll - » Al infordlati d in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Industrial vacuum cleaners

4 kW, great airflow, tailored for metal production

f\,ﬂ

e
.

{“,ﬂ

e
.

Crevice Nozzle

Accessories

KIT FOR OVEN CLEANING D40

KIT FOR OVEN CLEANING D50

KIT INLET X PAPER BAG D.70 COMP.WITH

SET OF ACC ATEX D40 FLOOR

SET OF ACC ATEX D40 MACHINES FLOOR

SET OF ACC ATEX D50 FLOOR

SET OF ACC ATEX D50 MACHINES

SET OF ACC D40 MACHINES

SET OF ACC D50 MACHINES.FLOOR ATEX

GRID AND VALVE D460 FE COMPLETE
KIT DEPRESSOR D460 FE D19 WITH TUBE D.19

FLAT LANCE D40 MM500 PVC

FLAT LANCE D40 ZINC PLT.

©Nilfisk
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Ref. no.

Z7 24193

Z7 24192

Z5 60351

Z7 24186

Z7 24185

Z7 24183

Z7 24184

Z7 24187

Z7 24182

Z5 60034
Z5 60343

Z7 24014

Z7 21027

Min.
required

T40W
TAOW L100  T40WL50 CC  T40W L100
CC 5PP 5PP FM 5PP
(0] (0] [©)
O O O
(0] (0] (0]
O O O
(0] (0] (0]
O O O
(0] (0] (0]
O O O
(0] (0] (0]
O O O
O O O
(0] (0] (0]
O O O
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Industrial vacuum cleaners

4 kW, great airflow, tailored for metal production

. Min.
Accessories Ref. no. required

/ FLAT LANCE D40/30x500 FE Z7 22022 1

/ FLAT LANCE D50 FE WITH INTERN.RIM Z7 21074 1

/ FLAT LANCE D50 MM500 PVC Z7 24013 1

/ FLAT LANCE D50 ZINC PLT. Z7 21026 1

/ FLAT LANCE D50/40 ZINC PLT. Z7 22021 1

=

FLAT LANCE D70 MM1000 PVC Z7 24012 1
..--"‘;

/ FLAT LANCE D70 ZINC PLT. Z7 21028 1

,,_,:‘-_,/./ FLAT LANCE DIAL D40 FE COMP.DIAL NYLON Z7 22088 1

,,_,:‘-_,/./ FLAT LANCE DIAL D40 FE COMPLETE DIAL Z7 22024 1

,,_,:‘-_,/./ FLAT LANCE DIAL D50 FE COMP.DIAL NYLON Z7 22089 1

,,_,:‘-_,/./ FLAT LANCE DIAL D50 FE COMPLETE DIAL Z7 22023 1

=

FLAT LANCE FITTING D.50 FE Z7 21075 1

..--"‘;
@ Nil f ] Sk
l Ll - Al infordlati
'J %’ “H

T40W

T40W L100 = T40WL50CC = T40W L100

CC 5PP 5PP FM 5PP
(0] (0] [©)
o o o
[©) [©) (0]
o o o
[©) [©) (0]
o o o
(0] [©) (0]
o o o
(0] (0] (0]
o o o
[©) [©) [©)
o o o
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Industrial vacuum cleaners

4 kW, great airflow, tailored for metal production

Accessories

LANCE D70 ALUMINIUM+HANDLES COMPLETE

SCRAPING SUCKER D40 FE

SCRAPING SUCKER D40 INOX

SCRAPING SUCKER D50 FE

SCRAPING SUCKER D50 INOX

SCRAPING SUCKER D70 MM 200

SUCKER mm120ANTISTAT.RUBBER
COMPONENT

e

L

SUCKER RUBBER MM120 GREY

Vac Nozzle Wet

( LIQ.SUCKER D40 MM500 FE COMPLETE
7
( LIQ.SUCKER D50 MM400 INOX COMPLETE
‘/
( LIQ.SUCKER D50 MM500 FE COMPLETE
7
( LIQUIDS SUCKER D40 MM400 FE COMPLETE

©Nilfisk
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Ref. no.

Z7 22169

Z7 22033

27 22277

Z7 22034

Z7 22278

Z7 22090

Z7 21080

Z7 21030

Z7 22168

Z7 22294

77 22167

Z7 22028

Min.
required

T40W

T40W L100 = T40WL50CC = T40W L100

CC 5PP 5PP FM 5PP
(0] (0] [©)
o o o
[©) [©) (0]
o o o
[©) [©) (0]
o o o
(0] [©) (0]
o o o
o o o
(0] (0] (0]
o o o
(0] (0] (0]

d in this document is subject to change without prior notice

16251


http://www.sharifsanat.com/

Industrial vacuum cleaners

4 kW, great airflow, tailored for metal production

Accessories
( LIQUIDS SUCKER D40 MM400 INOX COMPLETE
‘/
‘!_‘ LIQUIDS SUCKER D50 MM400 FE COMPLETE

Round Brush Nozzle
BRUSH SPARE PART NYLON D.80
BRUSH SPARE PART NYLON D.100
BRUSH SPARE PART STEEL D100
BRUSHES CURRYCOMB D40 COMPLETE

PAINTBRUSH D40/80 BRISTLES COMPLETE

PAINTBRUSH D40/100 STEEL COMPLETE

PAINTBRUSH D50/100 BRISTLES COMPLETE

PAINTBRUSH D50/100 STEEL COMPLETE

\\ \\ \\ \\

Pipe Cleaner Nozzle

CURVED BRUSH FOR PIPES D40/100 FE COMPL

CURVED BRUSH FOR PIPES D40/200 FE COMPL

CURVED BRUSH FOR PIPES D50/100 FE COMPL

CURVED BRUSH FOR PIPES D50/200 FE COMPL

AAAA

Hose and Connection

Nilfisk

LI-IJJIE! - Lﬂnforrﬁatio@

Ref. no.

Z7 22296

Z7 22027

Z8 23005

Z8 23006

Z8 23008

Z7 22143

Z7 22045

Z7 22046

Z7 22047

Z7 22048

Z7 22132

Z7 22134

Z7 22131

Z7 22133

Min.
required

T40W

T40W L100 = T40WL50CC = T40W L100

CC 5PP 5PP FM 5PP
(0] (0] [©)
O O O
[©) [©) (0]
O O O
O O O
O O O
(0] (0] (0]
O O O
(0] (0] (0]
O O O
(0] (0] (0]
O O O
[©) [©) [©)
O O O
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Industrial vacuum cleaners

4 kW, great airflow, tailored for metal production

. Min.
Accessories Ref. no. required
\'/) QUICK COUPLING D70 FE COMPLETE Z7 22188 1
Adapter
\Ad ADAPTER 50-40 27 22356 0
\AI\‘ ADAPTER 50-50 Z7 22357 0
\Af\‘ BAYO ADAPTER 50-40 COMP. Z7 22381 1
\AI\‘ BAYO ADAPTER 50-50 COMP. Z7 22382 1
Nozzle
10CK10 RUBBERS FIX.S.mm600-700 Z8 20297 1
MOBILE SUCKER RUBBER 500 SIL SILICONE Z8 20255 1
PACK 10 STRIP MOBILE S. mm.400 Z8 23040 1
PACK 10 STRIP MOBILE S. mm.500 Z8 23041 1
PACK OF 10 RUBBERS 400 20086 Z8 20295 1
PACK OF 10 RUBBERS 500 20087 Z8 20296 1
.
" " PIGS D50 A D80 Z7 24009 1
® Standard equipment, © Supplementary accessories, 0 Mountable equipment
. Min.
Accessories Ref. no. required
Hose Vacuum Cleaner
‘ 50MM ANTI STATIC CUFF Z7 20325 1
/ AIR HOSE D40MT5+SLEEVES Z7 22362 1
. Nilfisk
l Ll - Al infordlati
'J %’ “H

T40W

T40W L100 = T40WL50CC = T40W L100

CC 5PP 5PP FM 5PP
(0] (0] [©)
(0] (0] (o)
O O O
(0] (0] (o)
O O O
(0] (0] (0]
(0] (0] (0]
[©) [©) (0]
O O O
O O O
O O O
(0] (0] (0]

T40W L100 = T40WL100Y @ T40W GU FM

V220 H50 V400 H60 AU H 5PP
o o
[©) [©)
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Industrial vacuum cleaners

4 kW, great airflow, tailored for metal production

Accessories

AIR HOSE D50MT5+SLEEVES

AIR HOSE D70MT5+SLEEVES

ANT.ANTIOIL HOSE D40 5MT

ANT.ANTIOIL HOSE D50 MT5

ANT.ANTIOIL HOSE D70 5MT

ANT.POL BLACK HOSE D40 MT3+SLEEVES

ANT.POL BLACK HOSE D40 MT5+SLEEVES

ANT.POL BLACK HOSE D50 MT3+SLEEVES

ANT.POL BLACK HOSE D50 MT5+SLEEVES

ANT.POL BLACK HOSE D70 MT3+SLEEVES

ANT.POL BLACK HOSE D70 MT5+SLEEVES

FLEX CONDUCTIVE HOSE D50 MT3+ SLEEVES

Y TR WA VB T W T W W W W

Q
=
=
n
=

LI-IJJIE! - Lﬂnforrﬁatic@

Ref. no.

Z7 22363

Z7 22364

Z7 24178

Z7 24179

Z7 24180

Z7 22368

Z7 22371

Z7 22369

Z7 22372

Z7 22370

Z7 22373

Z7 22375

Min.
required

T40W

T40W L100 = T40WL100Y @ T40W GU FM

V220 H50 V400 H60 AU H 5PP
o o
o o
o o
o o
o o
o o
o o
o o
o o
o o
o o
o o
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Industrial vacuum cleaners

4 kW, great airflow, tailored for metal production

. Min.
Accessories Ref. no. required
/ FLEX CONDUCTIVE HOSE D50 MT5+ SLEEVES Z7 22377 1
/ FLEX HOSE D40MT5+SLEEVES Z7 22360 1
/ FLEX HOSE D50MT5+SLEEVES Z7 22361 1
(A FLEXIBLE HOSE D40 MT3 REDUCT AND FITTING Z7 22378 1
NI
FLEXIBLE STEEL HOSE D50 MT3+ Z7 22379 1
A\
N
/ HOSE ANT. ANTIOIL MT3 D50 Z7 24003 1
R
'\““"“ HOSED40 POLYURETHAN MT3+SLEEVE Z7 22297 1
S il
'\\‘“"“ POL HOSE D40 MT5+SLEEVES Z7 22365 1
R
'\““"“ POL HOSE D50 MT5+SLEEVES Z7 22366 1
R
'\\‘“"“ POL HOSE D70 MT5+SLEEVES Z7 22367 1
\AI\‘ SLEEVE 22344200 1
\’.!‘ SLEEVE D40 PVC Z7 23022 1
Nilfisk
l Ll - Al infordlati
'J %’ “H

T40W

T40W L100 = T40WL100Y @ T40W GU FM

V220 H50 V400 H60 AU H 5PP
o o
o o
o o
o o
o o
o o
o o
o o
o o
o o
o o
o o

d in this document is subject to change without prior notice

16251


http://www.sharifsanat.com/

Industrial vacuum cleaners

4 kW, great airflow, tailored for metal production

v’
N

"
1

L 30 B8 JA

N\

C@

Accessories

SLEEVE D40 RUBBER

SLEEVE D40ANTISTAT.RUBBER COMPONENT
ATEX

SLEEVE D50 PVC

SLEEVE D50 RUBBER

SLEEVE D50ANTISTAT.RUBBER COMPONENT
ATEX

SLEEVE D70 RUBBER

SLEEVE D70ANTISTAT.RUBBER COMPONENT
ATEX

SYLICONE HOSE D40 /METER

TUBE D40 AIR MT.3 + SLEEVES COMP.WITH

TUBE D40 ATOXIC ANTISTATIC IN METERS

TUBE D40 FLEX MT.3+SLEEVES

TUBE D40 FLEX. STEEL IN METERS

Nilfisk
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Ref. no.

Z7 20001

40000212

Z7 23023

Z7 20002

40000219

Z7 20003

Z7 20310

Z7 24189

Z7 22049

Z7 24028

Z7 22150

Z7 24031

Min.
required

T40W

T40W L100 = T40WL100Y @ T40W GU FM
V220 H50 V400 H60 AU H 5PP

o o

o o

o o

o o

o o

o o

o o

o o

o o

o o

o o

o o
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Industrial vacuum cleaners

4 kW, great airflow, tailored for metal production

Accessories

TUBE D40 RUBBER MT.3

TUBE D50 AIR MT3 + SLEEVES

TUBE D50 ATOXIC ANTISTATIC IN METERS

TUBE D50 FLEX MT.3+SLEEVES

TUBE D50 FLEX. STEEL IN METERS

o \ \ A\

L

'\““"“ TUBE D50 POLYURETHAN MT3+SLEEV
TUBE D70 AIR MT3 + SLEEVES

TUBE D70 ATOXIC ANTISTATIC IN METERS

O\ \

TUBE D70 FLEX. STEEL IN METERS

(

'\\\ TUBE D70 POLYURETHAN MT3+SLEEV

/ TUBE D70 RUBBER MT.3

Extension Tube

/ ALUM.EXTENSION D40 MT1 INLET PIN M/F
@Nilfisk
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Ref. no.

Z7 24005

Z7 22062

Z7 24029

Z7 22151

Z7 24032

Z7 22298

Z7 22063

Z7 24030

Z7 24033

Z7 22299

Z7 24001

Z7 22386

Min.
required

T40W

T40W L100 = T40WL100Y @ T40W GU FM

V220 H50 V400 H60 AU H 5PP
o o
o o
o o
o o
o o
o o
o o
o o
o o
o o
o o
o o
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Industrial vacuum cleaners

4 kW, great airflow, tailored for metal production

Accessories

ALUMINIUM EXTENSION D50 MT1 INLET PIN

EXTENSION D40 MT.1 ALUMINIUM COMPLETE

EXTENSION D40 MT.2 ALUMINIUM COMPLETE

EXTENSION D40 MT.3 ALUMINIUM COMPLETE

EXTENSION D50 MT.1 ALUMINIUM COMPLETE

EXTENSION D50 MT.2 ALUMINIUM COMPLETE

EXTENSION D50 MT.3 ALUMINIUM COMPLETE

FLAT LANCE D40 INOX

FLAT LANCE D50 INOX

HANDGRIP D40 ALUMINIUM COMPLETE

HANDGRIP D40 CHROME PLT. COMPLETE

HANDGRIP D40 INOX COMPLETE

RIRRSANASE 0 RS

Q
z
=
=
2
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Ref. no.

Z7 22385

Z7 22008

Z7 22007

Z7 22006

Z7 22005

Z7 22004

Z7 22003

40000213

40000220

Z7 22026

Z7 22121

40000215

Min.
required

T40W

T40W L100 = T40WL100Y @ T40W GU FM

V220 H50 V400 H60 AU H 5PP
o o
o o
o o
o o
o o
o o
o o
o o
o o
o o
o o
o o
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Industrial vacuum cleaners

4 kW, great airflow, tailored for metal production

88 D DNVIA AN ININ IS

Accessories

HANDGRIP D50 ALUMINIUM COMPLETE
HANDGRIP D50 CHROME PLT. COMPLETE
HANDGRIP D50 INOX COMPLETE
HANDGRIP D70 ALUMINIUM COMPLETE
TELESCOPIC PROBE TUBE D40 FE
TELESCOPIC PROBE TUBE D50 FE

TELESCOPIC PROBE TUBE D70 FE

CONIC END D40/50/20 COMPLETE

CONIC END D50/20 COMPLETE

CONIC TUBE D40 ANTISTATIC COMPONENT
ATEX

CONIC TUBE D40 RUBBER

CONIC TUBE D40 SYLICONE

Nilfisk
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Ref. no.

Z7 22025

Z7 22122

40000222

Z7 22091

Z7 22053

Z7 22054

Z7 22055

Z7 22142

Z7 22141

40000214

Z7 21011

Z7 21086

Min.
required

T40W

T40W L100 = T40WL100Y @ T40W GU FM

V220 H50 V400 H60 AU H 5PP
o o
o o
o o
o o
o o
o o
o o
o o
o o
o o
o o
o o
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Industrial vacuum cleaners

4 kW, great airflow, tailored for metal production

Accessories

CONIC TUBE D50 ANTISTATIC COMPONENT
ATEX

CONIC TUBE D50 RUBBER

CONIC TUBE D70 RUBBER

CONICAL END

VA AN

Vac Nozzle Dry

/ AUTOBUS SUCKER D50 200 AL. COMPLETE

\ BRUSH D40 MM220 30 COMPLETE

BRUSH D40 MM220 90 COMPLETE

BRUSH D40 MM300 30 COMPLETE

\ BRUSH D40 MM300 90 COMPLETE

BRUSH D40 MM400 30 COMPLETE

BRUSH D40 MM400 90 COMPLETE

BRUSH D50 220 MM BRISTLES
BRUSH D50 300 MM BRISTLES
BRUSH D50 400 MM BRISTLES

©Nilfisk
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Ref. no.

40000221

Z7 21010

Z7 21009

Z8 24046

Z7 22170

Z7 22193

Z7 22042

Z7 22194

Z7 22043

Z7 22195

Z7 22044

Z8 23009

Z8 23010
Z8 23011

T40W

T40W L100 = T40WL100Y @ T40W GU FM

V220 H50 V400 H60 AU H 5PP
o o
o o
o o
o o
o o
o o
o o
o o
o o
o o
o o
o o
o o
o o
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Industrial vacuum cleaners

4 kW, great airflow, tailored for metal production

Accessories

BRUSH D50 500 MM BRISTLES

BRUSH D50 MM220 30 COMPLETE

BRUSH D50 MM220 90 COMPLETE

BRUSH D50 MM300 30 COMPLE

BRUSH D50 MM300 90 COMPLETE

BRUSH D50 MM400 30 COMPLETE

BRUSH D50 MM400 90 COMPLETE

BRUSH D50 MM500 30 COMPLETE

BRUSH D50 MM500 90 COMPLETE

BRUSH D70 MM500 90 COMPLETE

L AL AE,LS

g-
{ MOB.SUCKER D50 MM500 FE COMPLETE
S
% MOB.SUCKER STRIP D40 MM300 FE COMPLETE
#

<
% MOB.SUCKER STRIP D40 MM400 FE COMPLETE
&

©Nilfisk
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Ref. no.

Z8 23012

Z7 22196

Z7 22038

Z7 22197

Z7 22039

Z7 22198

Z7 22040

Z7 22199

Z7 22041

Z7 22093

Z7 22147

77 22174

Z7 22138

Min.
required

1

T40W

T40W L100 = T40WL100Y @ T40W GU FM

V220 H50 V400 H60 AU H 5PP
o o
o o
o o
o o
o o
o o
o o
o o
o o
o o
o o
o o
o o
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Industrial vacuum cleaners T40W

4 kW, great airflow, tailored for metal production

. Min.  T40WL100 T40WL100Y T40W GU FM
Accessories Ref. no. required V220 H50 V400 H60 AU H 5PP
- o5
x MOB.SUCKER STRIP D50 MM300 FE COMPLETE 27 22175 1 ° °
»
- o5
x MOB.SUCKER STRIP D50 MM400 FE COMPLETE =~ Z7 22137 1 o o
»
- o5
x MOB.SUCKER STRIP D50 MM500 FE COMPLETE =~ Z7 22148 1 ° °
»
MOB.SUCKER STRIP D70 MM500 FE COMPLETE 27 22149 1 o o
g_
L 4 MOBILE SUCKER D40 MM300 FE COMPLETE 27 22171 1 o o
»
g_
L4  MOBILE SUCKER D40 MM400 FE COMPLETE 27 22030 1 ° °
2
.
L4 MOBILE SUCKER D40 MM400 INOX COMPLETE 40000216 1 o o
»
Ly
L4 ~ MOBILE SUCKER D50 MM300 FE COMPLETE 27 22172 1 ° °
2
.
L 4 MOBILE SUCKER D50 MM400 FE COMPLETE 27 22029 1 o o
»
Ly
L4 _ MOBILE SUCKER D50 MM400 INOX COMPLETE 40000223 1 o o
2
g_
L 4 MOBILE SUCKER D70 MM500 FE COMPLETE 27 22092 1 o o
»
]
SUCKER D40 MM400 ALUMINIUM 27 22031 1 ° °
s
]
SUCKER D50 MM400 ALUMINIUM 27 22032 1 o o

©Nilfisk
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Industrial vacuum cleaners T40W

4 kW, great airflow, tailored for metal production

. Min.  T4OWL100 T40WL100Y T40W GU FM
Accessories Ref. no. required V220 H50 V400 H60 AU H 5PP
2 4 SUCKER x FURNACES D40 MM400 FE
: SOCHER X 27 22272 1 o o
2 4 SUCKER x FURNACES D50 MM400 FE
COMPLETE 2722213 1 ° °
Other
BAG TIGHT. BASKET D460 78 33329 1 o o
BRACKET EMPTYING BELT D460 COMPLETE 75 36074 1 o o
CARTRIDGE D200X400 DONALDSON ZS08BL33008 1
DISCHARGE KIT MS2-S3-T30S 4056000468 1 o o
EMPTYING BELT D460 COMPLETE 75 36073 1 o o
- 5
% FIXED WHEEL D.40 PVC GREY MOBILE SUCKER 78 20123 1 o o
#
FUNNEL FM D50 TO D80 FE 27 21014 1 o o
/ HARMONIC SPRINGPIN LINK 27 20328 1 o o
KIT MECANICAL FLOAT S3B SS 4056000519 1 o o
/ PIG SUPPORT TUBE D50 27 22099 1 o o
TRIM BASKET KIT D460 L100 40000915 1 o o
Bag
5PCS PAPER BAGS GS82 81584000 1 o o
PACKAGE OF 5 BAGS D460 LDPE 4084001017 1 o o
Option
100LT PRE-SEPARATOR FOR HOT SUBSTANCES ZS071C22004 1 o o
ACCESSORY FOR DRUMS ZINC.PLT. 27 22180 1 o o
BRACKET FOR CONTAINER LIFT MODELS 4056000394 1 o o
CAP FOR DRUMS D560 FE COMPLETE 27 22159 1 o o
CAP W.SMALL CYCLONE 460 FE COMPLETE 27 22185 1 o o
CAP W.SMALL CYCLONE 560 FE COMPLETE 77 22181 1 o o
KIT LIQUID STOP T40 4056000525 1 o o
REMOVABLE CYCLONE D460 FE COMPLETE BIG ~ Z5 60109 1 o o
SEPARATOR D360 L50 D50 FE COMPLETE 27 22104 1 o o
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Industrial vacuum cleaners T40W

4 kW, great airflow, tailored for metal production

. Min. T40W L100 T40W L100Y = T40W GU FM
Accessories Ref.no.  required V220 H50 V400 H60 AU H 5PP
SEPARATOR D460 L100 D50 FE COMPLETE Z7 22105 1 o o
Filter
ABSOLUTE FILTER KIT T22-T40 T40W-VHC200 4056000523 1 o o
SAFE BAG D.460 STD WITH SAFETY BELT 4084001244 1
UPSTREAM ABSOLUTE FILTER KIT M.T40WP 4056000548 1
Vacuum Hose and Connection
/ BENT CONNECTION D40 FE Z7 21013 1 o o
// BENT CONNECTION D40 INOX Z7 21033 1 o o
/ BENT CONNECTION D50 FE Z7 21012 1 o o
// BENT CONNECTION D50 INOX Z7 21034 1 o o
// BENT CONNECTION D50/40 Z.PLT. Z7 22015 1 o o
// BENT CONNECTION D50/70 FE Z7 22153 1 o o
BENT CONNECTION D70 FE Z7 21032 1 o o

\,///’ CONNECTION JOINT D40 FE 27 21004 1 o .
\,///’ CONNECTION JOINT D40 INOX 77 22240 1 o o
\,///’ CONNECTION JOINT D50 FE 27 21002 1 o .
\,///’ CONNECTION JOINT D50 INOX 77 22241 1 o o
Q
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Industrial vacuum cleaners

4 kW, great airflow, tailored for metal production

@
&

Accessories

CONNECTION JOINT D70 FE

CONNECTION JOINT D70 INOX

CONNECTION TUBE D40 FE

CONNECTION TUBE D40 INOX

CONNECTION TUBE D50 FE

CONNECTION TUBE D50 INOX

CONNECTION TUBE D70 INOX

CONNECTION TUBE D70 STEEL

CONNECTION TUBE REG. D50 INOX COMPLETE

CONNECTION TUBE REG. D70 INOX COMPLETE

CONNECTION TUBE REGULAT. D70 COMPLETE

CONNECTION TUBE+REGULATION D50
COMPLETE

©Nilfisk
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Ref. no.

Z7 21000

27 22242

Z7 21005

Z7 22229

Z7 21003

Z7 22230

Z7 22231

Z7 21001

Z7 22221

27 22222

Z7 22113

Z7 22058

Min.
required

T40W

T40W L100 = T40WL100Y @ T40W GU FM
V220 H50 V400 H60 AU H 5PP

o o

o o

o o

o o

o o

o o

o o

o o

o o

o o

o o

o o
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Industrial vacuum cleaners T40W

4 kW, great airflow, tailored for metal production

. Min.  T40WL100 T40WL100Y T40W GU FM
Accessories Ref. no. required V220 H50 V400 H60 AU H 5PP
G.REDUCER D70/40 INOX COMPLETE 27 22235 1 ° °
\.~~  HOSEFITTING D50 PINM 4072200388 1 o o
\/) QUICK COUPLING D40 FE COMPLETE 27 22186 1 ° °
\/) QUICK COUPLING D50 FE COMPLETE 27 22187 1 o o
\/-)' REDUCER D40/32 INOX 27 22347 1 ° °
/-
\/-)' REDUCER D50/32 INOX 27 22346 1 o o
/-
\/-)' REDUCER D50/40 INOX 27 22223 1 ° °
/-
\/-)' REDUCER D70/40 FE 27 22002 1 o o
/-
\/-)' REDUCER D70/40 INOX 27 22224 1 ° °
/-
\/-)‘ REDUCER D70/50 INOX 27 22225 1 o o
/-
\/-)' REDUCER IRON D50/32 27 22313 1 o o
/-
\/-)' REDUCER IRON D70/50 27 22001 1 o o
/-

®)
<
=
»
.
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Industrial vacuum cleaners

4 kW, great airflow, tailored for metal production

. Min.
Accessories Ref. no. required
\)ﬂ’ REDUCER REGULATION D.70/40 COMPLETE Z7 22164 1
\)g) REDUCER+REGULATION D50/40FE COMPLETE 27 22112 1
v ~2 REDUCTION 50/40 PIN M 4072200387 1
\)g) REG.REDUCER D50/40 INOX COMPLETE 27 22234 1
\)ﬂ’ REG.REDUCER D70/50 INOX COMPLETE Z7 22236 1
F TIE D40-60 78 40040 1
.I; =
— TRIFURC.REG.D50/50/50/50 FE COMPLETE Z7 22179 1
TRIFURCATION D50 +REGULATION Z8 20234 1
‘.\
/ TRIFURCATION D50/40/40/40 FE Z7 22260 1
o
f TRIFURCATION D70/50/50/50 FE Z7 22259 1
:/ WYE D40/32/32 FE Z7 22253 1
':/ WYE D40/40/40 ZINC PLT. Z7 22061 1
:/ WYE D50/32/32 FE Z7 22254 1
QNilfisk
l Ll - Al infordlati
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T40W L100
V220 H50

T40W

T40WL100Y | T40W GU FM

V400 H60

AU H 5PP
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Industrial vacuum cleaners

4 kW, great airflow, tailored for metal production

Accessories Ref. no. reg/lu“iqréd
/ WYE D50/40/40 INOX 77 22261 1
/ WYE D50/40/40 ZINC PLT. Z7 22060 1
-:/ WYE D50/50/50 INOX 77 22146 1
-:/ WYE D50/50/50 ZINC PLT. Z7 22059 1
/ WYE D70/32/32 FE 77 22252 1
/ WYE D70/40/40 FE Z7 22111 1
/ WYE D70/40/40 INOX 77 22262 1
/ WYE D70/50/50 INOX 27 22263 !
/ WYE D70/50/50 ZINC PLT. Z7 22064 1
-:/ WYE D70/70/70 27 22110 !
-:/ WYE D70/70/70 INOX 77 22282 1
'{ WYE REG.50/50/50 INOX COMPLETE 27 22250 1
O©Nilfi
i1Ifisk
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T40W

T40W L100 = T40WL100Y @ T40W GU FM

V220 H50 V400 H60 AU H 5PP
o o
o o
o o
o o
o o
o o
o o
o o
o o
o o
o o
o o
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Industrial vacuum cleaners T40W

4 kW, great airflow, tailored for metal production

. Min.  T4OWL100 T40WL100Y T40W GU FM
Accessories Ref. no. required V220 H50 V400 H60 AU H 5PP
y WYE REG.70/50/50 INOX COMPLETE 27 22249 1 o o
?’l WYE REG. D40/40/40 COMPLETE 27 22114 1 o o
?’l WYE REG.D50/50/50 FE COMPLETE 27 22056 1 o o
y WYE+REG.D50/40/40 FE COMPLETE 27 22057 1 o o
y WYE+REG.D70/50/50 FE COMPLETE 27 22065 1 o o
Accessory Kit
i 15ATEX ACCESSORIES KIT 27 24175 1 o o
. O ANTIOIL KIT OF ACC D40 MACH+FLOOR 4072400194 1 o o
A O ANTIOIL KIT OF ACC D50 MACH+FLOOR 4072400195 1 o o
=/l
~_ 4 J§ KITAC.D50 EQUIPMENTS CLEANING 27 24156 1
4%} KIT AC.D50 INDUSTRIAL CLEANING 27 24151 1
~ 4O KT ACC.D.40 GENERAL CLEANING 27 24145 1 o o
~ 40  KITACCD50 GENERAL CLEANING 27 24146 1 o o
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Industrial vacuum cleaners

4 kW, great airflow, tailored for metal production

f\,ﬂ

e
.

{“,ﬂ

e
.

Crevice Nozzle

Accessories

KIT FOR OVEN CLEANING D40

KIT FOR OVEN CLEANING D50

KIT INLET X PAPER BAG D.70 COMP.WITH

SET OF ACC ATEX D40 FLOOR

SET OF ACC ATEX D40 MACHINES FLOOR

SET OF ACC ATEX D50 FLOOR

SET OF ACC ATEX D50 MACHINES

SET OF ACC D40 MACHINES

SET OF ACC D50 MACHINES.FLOOR ATEX

GRID AND VALVE D460 FE COMPLETE
KIT DEPRESSOR D460 FE D19 WITH TUBE D.19

FLAT LANCE D40 MM500 PVC

FLAT LANCE D40 ZINC PLT.

©Nilfisk
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Ref. no.

Z7 24193

Z7 24192

Z5 60351

Z7 24186

Z7 24185

Z7 24183

Z7 24184

Z7 24187

Z7 24182

Z5 60034
Z5 60343

Z7 24014

Z7 21027

Min.
required

T40W

T40W L100 = T40WL100Y @ T40W GU FM
V220 H50 V400 H60 AU H 5PP

o o

[©) [©)

o o

[©) [©)

o o

[©) [©)

o o

[©) [©)

o o

[©) [©)

[©) [©)

o o
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Industrial vacuum cleaners

4 kW, great airflow, tailored for metal production

. Min.
Accessories Ref. no. required

/ FLAT LANCE D40/30x500 FE Z7 22022 1

/ FLAT LANCE D50 FE WITH INTERN.RIM Z7 21074 1

/ FLAT LANCE D50 MM500 PVC Z7 24013 1

/ FLAT LANCE D50 ZINC PLT. Z7 21026 1

/ FLAT LANCE D50/40 ZINC PLT. Z7 22021 1

=

FLAT LANCE D70 MM1000 PVC Z7 24012 1
..--"‘;

/ FLAT LANCE D70 ZINC PLT. Z7 21028 1

,,_,:‘-_,/./ FLAT LANCE DIAL D40 FE COMP.DIAL NYLON Z7 22088 1

,,_,:‘-_,/./ FLAT LANCE DIAL D40 FE COMPLETE DIAL Z7 22024 1

,,_,:‘-_,/./ FLAT LANCE DIAL D50 FE COMP.DIAL NYLON Z7 22089 1

,,_,:‘-_,/./ FLAT LANCE DIAL D50 FE COMPLETE DIAL Z7 22023 1

=

FLAT LANCE FITTING D.50 FE Z7 21075 1

..--"‘;
@ Nil f ] Sk
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T40W

T40W L100 = T40WL100Y @ T40W GU FM

V220 H50 V400 H60 AU H 5PP
o o
o o
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o o
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Industrial vacuum cleaners

4 kW, great airflow, tailored for metal production

Accessories

LANCE D70 ALUMINIUM+HANDLES COMPLETE

SCRAPING SUCKER D40 FE

SCRAPING SUCKER D40 INOX

SCRAPING SUCKER D50 FE

SCRAPING SUCKER D50 INOX

SCRAPING SUCKER D70 MM 200

SUCKER mm120ANTISTAT.RUBBER
COMPONENT

L

| T

SUCKER RUBBER MM120 GREY

Vac Nozzle Wet

( LIQ.SUCKER D40 MM500 FE COMPLETE
D4
( LIQ.SUCKER D50 MM400 INOX COMPLETE
”
( LIQ.SUCKER D50 MM500 FE COMPLETE
D4
( LIQUIDS SUCKER D40 MM400 FE COMPLETE

©Nilfisk
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Ref. no.

Z7 22169

Z7 22033

27 22277

Z7 22034

Z7 22278

Z7 22090

Z7 21080

Z7 21030

Z7 22168

Z7 22294

77 22167

Z7 22028

Min.

required

T40W

T40W L100 = T40WL100Y @ T40W GU FM

V220 H50 V400 H60 AU H 5PP
o o
o o
o o
o o
o o
o o
o o
o o
o o
o o
o o
o o
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Industrial vacuum cleaners

4 kW, great airflow, tailored for metal production

Accessories
( LIQUIDS SUCKER D40 MM400 INOX COMPLETE
‘/
‘!_‘ LIQUIDS SUCKER D50 MM400 FE COMPLETE

Round Brush Nozzle
BRUSH SPARE PART NYLON D.80
BRUSH SPARE PART NYLON D.100
BRUSH SPARE PART STEEL D100
BRUSHES CURRYCOMB D40 COMPLETE

PAINTBRUSH D40/80 BRISTLES COMPLETE

PAINTBRUSH D40/100 STEEL COMPLETE

PAINTBRUSH D50/100 BRISTLES COMPLETE

PAINTBRUSH D50/100 STEEL COMPLETE

k\ k\ k\ k\

Pipe Cleaner Nozzle

CURVED BRUSH FOR PIPES D40/100 FE COMPL

CURVED BRUSH FOR PIPES D40/200 FE COMPL

CURVED BRUSH FOR PIPES D50/100 FE COMPL

CURVED BRUSH FOR PIPES D50/200 FE COMPL

AAAA

Hose and Connection

Nilfisk
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Ref. no.

Z7 22296

Z7 22027

Z8 23005

Z8 23006

Z8 23008

Z7 22143

Z7 22045

Z7 22046

Z7 22047

Z7 22048

Z7 22132

Z7 22134

Z7 22131

Z7 22133

Min.
required

T40W L100
V220 H50

T40W

T40WL100Y | T40W GU FM

V400 H60

AU H 5PP
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Industrial vacuum cleaners T40W

4 kW, great airflow, tailored for metal production

. Min. T40WL100 T40WL100Y T40W GU FM
Accessories Ref. no. required V220 H50 V400 H60 AU H 5PP
\'/) QUICK COUPLING D70 FE COMPLETE 77 22188 1 o o
Adapter
\Ad ADAPTER 50-40 27 22356 0 o 0
\Ad ADAPTER 50-50 77 22357 0 o o
\)4“ BAYO ADAPTER 50-40 COMP. 27 22381 1 o o
\Ad BAYO ADAPTER 50-50 COMP. 77 22382 1 o o
Nozzle
10CK10 RUBBERS FIX.S.mm600-700 78 20297 1 o o
MOBILE SUCKER RUBBER 500 SIL SILICONE 78 20255 1 o o
PACK 10 STRIP MOBILE S. mm.400 78 23040 1 o o
PACK 10 STRIP MOBILE S. mm.500 78 23041 1 o o
PACK OF 10 RUBBERS 400 20086 78 20295 1 o o
PACK OF 10 RUBBERS 500 20087 78 20296 1 o o
rd
¥ o  PIGSD50ADE0 Z7 24009 1 o o

® Standard equipment, © Supplementary accessories, & Mountable equipment

Min. T40W L100 L = T40WNJ50/60

Accessories Ref. no. required GV CC XX L100

Hose Vacuum Cleaner

50MM ANTI STATIC CUFF Z7 20325 1 o

/ AIR HOSE D40MT5+SLEEVES Z7 22362 1 o

©Nilfisk
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Industrial vacuum cleaners T40W

4 kW, great airflow, tailored for metal production

Min. T40W L100 L = T40WNJ50/60

Accessories Ref.no.  equired GV CC XX L100
/ AIR HOSE D50MT5+SLEEVES 77 22363 1 °
/ AIR HOSE D70MT5+SLEEVES 27 22364 1 o
/ ANT.ANTIOIL HOSE D40 5MT 77 24178 1 °
/ ANT.ANTIOIL HOSE D50 MT5 27 24179 1 o
/ ANT.ANTIOIL HOSE D70 5MT 77 24180 1 °
/ ANT.POL BLACK HOSE D40 MT3+SLEEVES 27 22368 1 o
/ ANT.POL BLACK HOSE D40 MT5+SLEEVES 77 22371 1 °
/ ANT.POL BLACK HOSE D50 MT3+SLEEVES 27 22369 1 o
/ ANT.POL BLACK HOSE D50 MT5+SLEEVES 77 22372 1 °
/ ANT.POL BLACK HOSE D70 MT3+SLEEVES 27 22370 1 o
/ ANT.POL BLACK HOSE D70 MT5+SLEEVES 77 22373 1 °
/ FLEX CONDUCTIVE HOSE D50 MT3+ SLEEVES 27 22375 1 o

Q
=
=
n
=
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Industrial vacuum cleaners

4 kW, great airflow, tailored for metal production
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Accessories

FLEX CONDUCTIVE HOSE D50 MT5+ SLEEVES

FLEX HOSE D40MT5+SLEEVES

FLEX HOSE D50MT5+SLEEVES

FLEXIBLE HOSE D40 MT3 REDUCT AND FITTING

FLEXIBLE STEEL HOSE D50 MT3+

HOSE ANT. ANTIOIL MT3 D50

HOSED40 POLYURETHAN MT3+SLEEVE

POL HOSE D40 MT5+SLEEVES

POL HOSE D50 MT5+SLEEVES

POL HOSE D70 MT5+SLEEVES

SLEEVE

SLEEVE D40 PVC

Nilfisk
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T40W

Min. T40W L100 L = T40WNJ50/60

Ref. no. required =~ GV CC XX L100
Z7 22377 1 ©
Z7 22360 1 °
Z7 22361 1 ©
Z7 22378 1 o
Z7 22379 1 ©
Z7 24003 1 ©
Z7 22297 1 ©
Z7 22365 1 o
Z7 22366 1 ©
77 22367 1 ©
22344200 1 ©
77 23022 1 ©
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Industrial vacuum cleaners T40W

4 kW, great airflow, tailored for metal production

. Min. | T4OWL100L T40WNJ50/60
Accessories Ref. no. required GV CC XX L100

SLEEVE D40ANTISTAT.RUBBER COMPONENT ATEX 40000212 1 o

' SLEEVE D40 RUBBER Z7 20001 1 o

\f«d SLEEVE D50 PVC Z7 23023 1 o
' SLEEVE D50 RUBBER Z7 20002 1 o
‘ SLEEVE D50ANTISTAT.RUBBER COMPONENT ATEX 40000219 1 o
' SLEEVE D70 RUBBER Z7 20003 1 o
‘ SLEEVE D70ANTISTAT.RUBBER COMPONENT ATEX Z7 20310 1 o
SYLICONE HOSE D40 /METER Z7 24189 1 o

/ TUBE D40 AIR MT.3 + SLEEVES COMP.WITH Z7 22049 1 o
/ TUBE D40 ATOXIC ANTISTATIC IN METERS Z7 24028 1 o
/ TUBE D40 FLEX MT.3+SLEEVES Z7 22150 1 o
B TUBE D40 FLEX. STEEL IN METERS Z7 24031 1 o

C@
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Industrial vacuum cleaners

4 kW, great airflow, tailored for metal production

Accessories

TUBE D40 RUBBER MT.3

TUBE D50 AIR MT3 + SLEEVES

TUBE D50 ATOXIC ANTISTATIC IN METERS

TUBE D50 FLEX MT.3+SLEEVES

TUBE D50 FLEX. STEEL IN METERS

o \ \ A\

L

'\““"“ TUBE D50 POLYURETHAN MT3+SLEEV
TUBE D70 AIR MT3 + SLEEVES

TUBE D70 ATOXIC ANTISTATIC IN METERS

O\ \

TUBE D70 FLEX. STEEL IN METERS

(

'\\\ TUBE D70 POLYURETHAN MT3+SLEEV

/ TUBE D70 RUBBER MT.3

Extension Tube

/ ALUM.EXTENSION D40 MT1 INLET PIN M/F
@Nilfisk
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T40W

Min. T40W L100 L = T40WNJ50/60

Ref. no. required =~ GV CC XX L100
Z7 24005 1 ©
77 22062 1 ©
Z7 24029 1 ©
Z7 22151 1 ©
Z7 24032 1 ©
Z7 22298 1 o
Z7 22063 1 ©
Z7 24030 1 ©
Z7 24033 1 ©
Z7 22299 1 o
Z7 24001 1 ©
Z7 22386 1 °
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Industrial vacuum cleaners T40W

4 kW, great airflow, tailored for metal production

Min. T40W L100 L = T40WNJ50/60

Accessories Ref.no.  equired GV CC XX L100
/ ALUMINIUM EXTENSION D50 MT1 INLET PIN 77 22385 1 °
/ EXTENSION D40 MT.1 ALUMINIUM COMPLETE 27 22008 1 o
/ EXTENSION D40 MT.2 ALUMINIUM COMPLETE 77 22007 1 °
/ EXTENSION D40 MT.3 ALUMINIUM COMPLETE 27 22006 1 o
/ EXTENSION D50 MT.1 ALUMINIUM COMPLETE 77 22005 1 °
/ EXTENSION D50 MT.2 ALUMINIUM COMPLETE 27 22004 1 o
/ EXTENSION D50 MT.3 ALUMINIUM COMPLETE 77 22003 1 °
/ i ez e 40000213 1 o
/ i e e e e 40000220 1 °
/ HANDGRIP D40 ALUMINIUM COMPLETE 27 22026 1 o
/ HANDGRIP D40 CHROME PLT. COMPLETE 77 22121 1 °
/ HANDGRIP D40 INOX COMPLETE 40000215 1 o

Q
z
=
=
2
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Industrial vacuum cleaners T40W

4 kW, great airflow, tailored for metal production

Min. T40W L100 L = T40WNJ50/60

Accessofies Ref.no. ' required GV CC XX L100

_/_ HANDGRIP D50 ALUMINIUM COMPLETE 27 22025 1 o
_/_ HANDGRIP D50 CHROME PLT. COMPLETE 27 22122 1 o
_/_ HANDGRIP D50 INOX COMPLETE 40000222 1 o
_/_ HANDGRIP D70 ALUMINIUM COMPLETE 27 22091 1 o
/ TELESCOPIC PROBE TUBE D40 FE 27 22053 1 o
/ TELESCOPIC PROBE TUBE D50 FE 27 22054 1 o
/ TELESCOPIC PROBE TUBE D70 FE 27 22055 1 o
Cone Nozzle

/ " CONIC END D40/50/20 COMPLETE 27 22142 1 o
/ ~ CONIC END D50/20 COMPLETE 27 22141 1 o
’ CONIC TUBE D40 ANTISTATIC COMPONENT ATEX 40000214 1 o
’ CONIC TUBE D40 RUBBER 27 21011 1 o
’ CONIC TUBE D40 SYLICONE 77 21086 1 o
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Industrial vacuum cleaners T40W

4 kW, great airflow, tailored for metal production

Min. T40W L100 L = T40WNJ50/60

Accessories Ref.no.  required GV CC XX L100
’ CONIC TUBE D50 ANTISTATIC COMPONENT ATEX 40000221 1 o
’ CONIC TUBE D50 RUBBER 27 21010 1 o
’ CONIC TUBE D70 RUBBER 27 21009 1 o
/ CONICAL END 78 24046 1 o
Vac Nozzle Dry
( AUTOBUS SUCKER D50 200 AL. COMPLETE 27 22170 1 o
\ BRUSH D40 MM220 30 COMPLETE 27 22193 1 °
\ BRUSH D40 MM220 90 COMPLETE 77 22042 1 o
\ BRUSH D40 MM300 30 COMPLETE 27 22194 1 o
\ BRUSH D40 MM300 90 COMPLETE 77 22043 1 o
\ BRUSH D40 MM400 30 COMPLETE 27 22195 1 o
\ BRUSH D40 MM400 90 COMPLETE 27 22044 1 o
BRUSH D50 220 MM BRISTLES 78 23009 1 o
BRUSH D50 300 MM BRISTLES 78 23010 1 o
BRUSH D50 400 MM BRISTLES 78 23011 1 o
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Industrial vacuum cleaners T40W

4 kW, great airflow, tailored for metal production

Min. T40W L100 L = T40WNJ50/60

Accessories Ref.no.  required GV CC XX L100
BRUSH D50 500 MM BRISTLES 78 23012 1 o
\‘ BRUSH D50 MM220 30 COMPLETE 27 22196 1 o
\ BRUSH D50 MM220 90 COMPLETE 27 22038 1 °
\‘ BRUSH D50 MM300 30 COMPLE 27 22197 1 o
\ BRUSH D50 MM300 90 COMPLETE 27 22039 1 °
\‘ BRUSH D50 MM400 30 COMPLETE 27 22198 1 o
\ BRUSH D50 MM400 90 COMPLETE 27 22040 1 °
\‘ BRUSH D50 MM500 30 COMPLETE 27 22199 1 o
\ BRUSH D50 MM500 90 COMPLETE 27 22041 1 o
\ BRUSH D70 MM500 90 COMPLETE 27 22093 1 o
L

L 4 MOB.SUCKER D50 MM500 FE COMPLETE 27 22147 1 o

»

- 5

% MOB.SUCKER STRIP D40 MM300 FE COMPLETE 27 22174 1 o

»

<

% MOB.SUCKER STRIP D40 MM400 FE COMPLETE 27 22138 1 o

»
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Industrial vacuum cleaners T40W

4 kW, great airflow, tailored for metal production

Min. T40W L100 L = T40WNJ50/60

Accessories Ref.no.  required GV CC XX L100
-5
x MOB.SUCKER STRIP D50 MM300 FE COMPLETE 27 22175 1 o
»
-
x MOB.SUCKER STRIP D50 MM400 FE COMPLETE 27 22137 1 o
»
-5
x MOB.SUCKER STRIP D50 MM500 FE COMPLETE 27 22148 1 o
»
MOB.SUCKER STRIP D70 MM500 FE COMPLETE 27 22149 1 °
g_
L 4 MOBILE SUCKER D40 MM300 FE COMPLETE 27 22171 1 o
»
g_
L4  MOBILE SUCKER D40 MM400 FE COMPLETE 27 22030 1 o
2
L
L4 MOBILE SUCKER D40 MM400 INOX COMPLETE 40000216 1 o
»
Ly
L4  MOBILE SUCKER D50 MM300 FE COMPLETE 27 22172 1 o
2
L
L4 MOBILE SUCKER D50 MM400 FE COMPLETE 27 22029 1 °
»
Ly
L4  MOBILE SUCKER D50 MM400 INOX COMPLETE 40000223 1 o
2
g_
L4 MOBILE SUCKER D70 MM500 FE COMPLETE 27 22092 1 o
»
]
SUCKER D40 MM400 ALUMINIUM 27 22031 1 o
s
]
SUCKER D50 MM400 ALUMINIUM 27 22032 1 o
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Industrial vacuum cleaners

4 kW, great airflow, tailored for metal production

Other

Bag

Option

Accessories

SUCKER x FURNACES D40 MM400 FE COMPLETE

SUCKER x FURNACES D50 MM400 FE COMPLETE

BAG TIGHT. BASKET D460

BRACKET EMPTYING BELT D460 COMPLETE
CARTRIDGE D200X400 DONALDSON
DISCHARGE KIT MS2-S3-T30S

EMPTYING BELT D460 COMPLETE

FIXED WHEEL D.40 PVC GREY MOBILE SUCKER

FUNNEL FM D50 TO D80 FE

HARMONIC SPRINGPIN LINK

KIT MECANICAL FLOAT S3B SS

PIG SUPPORT TUBE D50

TRIM BASKET KIT D460 L100

5PCS PAPER BAGS GS82
PACKAGE OF 5 BAGS D460 LDPE

100LT PRE-SEPARATOR FOR HOT SUBSTANCES
ACCESSORY FOR DRUMS ZINC.PLT.

BRACKET FOR CONTAINER LIFT MODELS

CAP FOR DRUMS D560 FE COMPLETE

CAP W.SMALL CYCLONE 460 FE COMPLETE
CAP W.SMALL CYCLONE 560 FE COMPLETE

KIT LIQUID STOP T40

REMOVABLE CYCLONE D460 FE COMPLETE BIG
SEPARATOR D360 L50 D50 FE COMPLETE

©Nilfisk
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Ref. no.

27 22272

Z7 22273

Z8 33329
Z5 36074
ZS08BL33008
4056000468
Z5 36073

78 20123

Z7 21014

Z7 20328

4056000519

Z7 22099

40000915

81584000
4084001017

ZS071C22004
Z7 22180
4056000394
Z7 22159
Z7 22185
Z7 22181
4056000525
Z5 60109
Z7 22104

Min.
required

T40W

T40W L100 L = T40WNJ50/60

GV CC XX

L100

Al infordlati d in this document is subject to change without prior notice
it
16251


http://www.sharifsanat.com/

Industrial vacuum cleaners

4 kW, great airflow, tailored for metal production

Accessories

SEPARATOR D460 L100 D50 FE COMPLETE

ABSOLUTE FILTER KIT T22-T40 T40W-VHC200
SAFE BAG D.460 STD WITH SAFETY BELT
UPSTREAM ABSOLUTE FILTER KIT M.T40WP

Vacuum Hose and Connection

MR TR TR TR YA

-
-
-
-

&
&
&
&

©

BENT CONNECTION D40 FE

BENT CONNECTION D40 INOX

BENT CONNECTION D50 FE

BENT CONNECTION D50 INOX

BENT CONNECTION D50/40 Z.PLT.

BENT CONNECTION D50/70 FE

BENT CONNECTION D70 FE

CONNECTION JOINT D40 FE

CONNECTION JOINT D40 INOX

CONNECTION JOINT D50 FE

CONNECTION JOINT D50 INOX

Nilfisk
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Ref. no.

Z7 22105

4056000523
4084001244
4056000548

Z7 21013

Z7 21033

Z7 21012

Z7 21034

Z7 22015

Z7 22153

Z7 21032

Z7 21004

Z7 22240

Z7 21002

Z7 22241

Min.
required

1

1
1
1

T40W

T40W L100 L = T40WNJ50/60

GV CC XX

L100

o
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Industrial vacuum cleaners T40W

4 kW, great airflow, tailored for metal production

Min. T40W L100 L = T40WNJ50/60

Accessories Ref.no.  equired GV CC XX L100

\//’ CONNECTION JOINT D70 FE 77 21000 1 °
\,///’ CONNECTION JOINT D70 INOX 27 22242 1 °
\,//” CONNECTION TUBE D40 FE 77 21005 1 °
— CONNECTION TUBE D40 INOX 27 22229 1 °
— CONNECTION TUBE D50 FE 77 21003 1 °
— CONNECTION TUBE D50 INOX 27 22230 1 °
~ CONNECTION TUBE D70 INOX 77 22231 1 °
— CONNECTION TUBE D70 STEEL 27 21001 1 °

: 2~ CONNECTION TUBE REG. D50 INOX COMPLETE 77 22221 1 °
: " CONNECTION TUBE REG. D70 INOX COMPLETE 27 22222 1 °
: ¥ CONNECTION TUBE REGULAT. D70 COMPLETE 77 22113 1 °
"~ CONNECTION TUBE+REGULATION D50 COMPLETE 27 22058 1 o

Q

N ] I | I SK
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Industrial vacuum cleaners T40W

4 kW, great airflow, tailored for metal production

Min. T40W L100 L = T40WNJ50/60

Accessories Ref.no.  required GV CC XX L100
G.REDUCER D70/40 INOX COMPLETE 27 22235 1 o
\.~~  HOSEFITTING D50 PIN M 4072200388 1 o
\'/) QUICK COUPLING D40 FE COMPLETE 27 22186 1 o
\/) QUICK COUPLING D50 FE COMPLETE 27 22187 1 o
\/-)' REDUCER D40/32 INOX 27 22347 1 o
/-
\/-)‘ REDUCER D50/32 INOX 27 22346 1 o
/-
\/-)' REDUCER D50/40 INOX 27 22223 1 o
/-
\/-)‘ REDUCER D70/40 FE 27 22002 1 o
/-
\/-)' REDUCER D70/40 INOX 27 22224 1 o
/-
\/-)‘ REDUCER D70/50 INOX 27 22225 1 o
/-
\/-)' REDUCER IRON D50/32 27 22313 1 °
/-
\/-)‘ REDUCER IRON D70/50 27 22001 1 o
/-

®)
<
=
»
.

Ll - » Al infordlati d in this document is subject to change without prior notice
lJJJ ARLLD L)
'J %’ “H

16251


http://www.sharifsanat.com/

Industrial vacuum cleaners

4 kW, great airflow, tailored for metal production

5
7
2
7

Accessories

REDUCER REGULATION D.70/40 COMPLETE

REDUCER+REGULATION D50/40FE COMPLETE

REDUCTION 50/40 PIN M

REG.REDUCER D50/40 INOX COMPLETE

REG.REDUCER D70/50 INOX COMPLETE

TIE D40-60

TRIFURC.REG.D50/50/50/50 FE COMPLETE

TRIFURCATION D50 +REGULATION

TRIFURCATION D50/40/40/40 FE

TRIFURCATION D70/50/50/50 FE

WYE D40/32/32 FE

WYE D40/40/40 ZINC PLT.

WYE D50/32/32 FE

QNilfisk

Ll - » Al infordlati d in this document is subject to change without prior notice
lJJJ ARLLD L)
'J %’ “H

T40W

Min. T40W L100 L = T40WNJ50/60

Ref. no. required =~ GV CC XX L100
Z7 22164 1 ©
Z7 22112 1 ©

4072200387 1 ©
77 22234 1 ©
Z7 22236 1 ©
78 40040 1 ©
Z7 22179 1 ©
78 20234 1 ©
Z7 22260 1 °
Z7 22259 1 ©
Z7 22253 1 °
Z7 22061 1 ©
Z7 22254 1 ©
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Industrial vacuum cleaners

4 kW, great airflow, tailored for metal production
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Accessories

WYE D50/40/40 INOX

WYE D50/40/40 ZINC PLT.

WYE D50/50/50 INOX

WYE D50/50/50 ZINC PLT.

WYE D70/32/32 FE

WYE D70/40/40 FE

WYE D70/40/40 INOX

WYE D70/50/50 INOX

WYE D70/50/50 ZINC PLT.

WYE D70/70/70

WYE D70/70/70 INOX

WYE REG.50/50/50 INOX COMPLETE
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T40W

Min. T40W L100 L = T40WNJ50/60

Ref. no. required =~ GV CC XX L100
Z7 22261 1 ©
Z7 22060 1 °
Z7 22146 1 ©
Z7 22059 1 o
Z7 22252 1 ©
Z7 22111 1 e
Z7 22262 1 ©
Z7 22263 1 °
Z7 22064 1 ©
27 22110 1 ©
Z7 22282 1 ©
Z7 22250 1 °

16251


http://www.sharifsanat.com/

Industrial vacuum cleaners

4 kW, great airflow, tailored for metal production

o
o

Accessory Kit

P Y
:j "'x_,'ll
77K )
T /) -

Accessories

WYE REG.70/50/50 INOX COMPLETE

WYE REG. D40/40/40 COMPLETE

WYE REG.D50/50/50 FE COMPLETE

WYE+REG.D50/40/40 FE COMPLETE

WYE+REG.D70/50/50 FE COMPLETE

15ATEX ACCESSORIES KIT

ANTIOIL KIT OF ACC D40 MACH+FLOOR

ANTIOIL KIT OF ACC D50 MACH+FLOOR

KIT AC.D50 EQUIPMENTS CLEANING

KIT AC.D50 INDUSTRIAL CLEANING

KIT ACC.D.40 GENERAL CLEANING

KIT ACC.D.50 GENERAL CLEANING

©Nilfisk
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T40W

Min. T40W L100 L = T40WNJ50/60

Ref. no. required =~ GV CC XX L100
Z7 22249 1 ©
Z7 22114 1 e
Z7 22056 1 ©
77 22057 1 ©
Z7 22065 1 ©
Z7 24175 1 ©

4072400194 1 ©
4072400195 1 ©
Z7 24156 1
Z7 24151 1
Z7 24145 1 ©
Z7 24146 1 ©
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Industrial vacuum cleaners

4 kW, great airflow, tailored for metal production

f\,ﬂ

e
.

{“,ﬂ

e
.

Crevice Nozzle

Accessories

KIT FOR OVEN CLEANING D40

KIT FOR OVEN CLEANING D50

KIT INLET X PAPER BAG D.70 COMP.WITH

SET OF ACC ATEX D40 FLOOR

SET OF ACC ATEX D40 MACHINES FLOOR

SET OF ACC ATEX D50 FLOOR

SET OF ACC ATEX D50 MACHINES

SET OF ACC D40 MACHINES

SET OF ACC D50 MACHINES.FLOOR ATEX

GRID AND VALVE D460 FE COMPLETE
KIT DEPRESSOR D460 FE D19 WITH TUBE D.19

FLAT LANCE D40 MM500 PVC

FLAT LANCE D40 ZINC PLT.
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T40W

Min. T40W L100 L = T40WNJ50/60

Ref.no.  required GV CC XX L100
27 24193 1 o
27 24192 1 o
75 60351 1 °
27 24186 1 o
77 24185 1 °
77 24183 1 o
77 24184 1 °
77 24187 1 o
77 24182 1 .
75 60034 1 o
7560343 1 o
27 24014 1 .
27 21027 1 o
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Industrial vacuum cleaners

4 kW, great airflow, tailored for metal production
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Accessories

FLAT LANCE D40/30x500 FE

FLAT LANCE D50 FE WITH INTERN.RIM

FLAT LANCE D50 MM500 PVC

FLAT LANCE D50 ZINC PLT.

FLAT LANCE D50/40 ZINC PLT.

FLAT LANCE D70 MM1000 PVC

FLAT LANCE D70 ZINC PLT.

FLAT LANCE DIAL D40 FE COMP.DIAL NYLON

FLAT LANCE DIAL D40 FE COMPLETE DIAL

FLAT LANCE DIAL D50 FE COMP.DIAL NYLON

FLAT LANCE DIAL D50 FE COMPLETE DIAL

FLAT LANCE FITTING D.50 FE

©Nilfisk

Ll - » Al infordlati d in this document is subject to change without prior notice
lJJJ ARLLD L)
'J %’ “H

T40W

Min. T40W L100 L = T40WNJ50/60

Ref. no. required =~ GV CC XX L100
Z7 22022 1 ©
27 21074 1 ©
Z7 24013 1 ©
Z7 21026 1 o
Z7 22021 1 ©
77 24012 1 ©
Z7 21028 1 ©
Z7 22088 1 o
Z7 22024 1 ©
Z7 22089 1 o
Z7 22023 1 ©
Z7 21075 1 o
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Industrial vacuum cleaners T40W

4 kW, great airflow, tailored for metal production

Min. T40W L100 L = T40WNJ50/60

Accessories Ref.no.  required GV CC XX L100

LANCE D70 ALUMINIUM+HANDLES COMPLETE 27 22169 1 o

SCRAPING SUCKER D40 FE 27 22033 1 o

SCRAPING SUCKER D40 INOX 27 22277 1 o

SCRAPING SUCKER D50 FE 27 22034 1 o

SCRAPING SUCKER D50 INOX 27 22278 1 o

SCRAPING SUCKER D70 MM 200 27 22090 1 o

» SUCKER mm120ANTISTAT.RUBBER COMPONENT 27 21080 1 o

» SUCKER RUBBER MM120 GREY 27 21030 1 o

Vac Nozzle Wet

f LIQ.SUCKER D40 MM500 FE COMPLETE 77 22168 1 o
'/

f LIQ.SUCKER D50 MM400 INOX COMPLETE 27 22294 1 o
=

f LIQ.SUCKER D50 MM500 FE COMPLETE 27 22167 1 o
'/

f LIQUIDS SUCKER D40 MM400 FE COMPLETE 27 22028 1 o
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Industrial vacuum cleaners T40W

4 kW, great airflow, tailored for metal production

Min. T40W L100 L = T40WNJ50/60

Accessories Ref.no.  equired GV CC XX L100
( LIQUIDS SUCKER D40 MM400 INOX COMPLETE Z7 22296 1 o
‘/
‘!_‘ LIQUIDS SUCKER D50 MM400 FE COMPLETE Z7 22027 1 o
‘/
Round Brush Nozzle

BRUSH SPARE PART NYLON D.80 Z8 23005 1 o

BRUSH SPARE PART NYLON D.100 Z8 23006 1 o

BRUSH SPARE PART STEEL D100 Z8 23008 1 o

BRUSHES CURRYCOMB D40 COMPLETE Z7 22143 1 o

/ PAINTBRUSH D40/80 BRISTLES COMPLETE Z7 22045 1 o
=

/ PAINTBRUSH D40/100 STEEL COMPLETE Z7 22046 1 o
=

/ PAINTBRUSH D50/100 BRISTLES COMPLETE Z7 22047 1 o
=

/ PAINTBRUSH D50/100 STEEL COMPLETE Z7 22048 1 o
=

Pipe Cleaner Nozzle

( CURVED BRUSH FOR PIPES D40/100 FE COMPL Z7 22132 1 o

( CURVED BRUSH FOR PIPES D40/200 FE COMPL Z7 22134 1 o

( CURVED BRUSH FOR PIPES D50/100 FE COMPL Z7 22131 1 o

( CURVED BRUSH FOR PIPES D50/200 FE COMPL Z7 22133 1 o

Hose and Connection

Nilfisk
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Industrial vacuum cleaners T40W

4 kW, great airflow, tailored for metal production

Min. T40W L100 L = T40WNJ50/60

Accessories Ref.no.  equired GV CC XX L100
\'/) QUICK COUPLING D70 FE COMPLETE 77 22188 1 o
Adapter
\Ad ADAPTER 50-40 27 22356 0 o
\Ad ADAPTER 50-50 77 22357 0 o
\Ad BAYO ADAPTER 50-40 COMP. 27 22381 1 o
\Ad BAYO ADAPTER 50-50 COMP. 77 22382 1 o
Nozzle
10CK10 RUBBERS FIX.S.mm600-700 78 20297 1 o
MOBILE SUCKER RUBBER 500 SIL SILICONE 78 20255 1 o
PACK 10 STRIP MOBILE S. mm.400 78 23040 1 o
PACK 10 STRIP MOBILE S. mm.500 78 23041 1 o
PACK OF 10 RUBBERS 400 20086 78 20295 1 o
PACK OF 10 RUBBERS 500 20087 78 20296 1 o
rd
¥ o  PIGSD50ADE0 Z7 24009 1 o
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